Universiade SHENZHEN 2011
Hiddsk

Shenzhen (CHN)

14-18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot G S Tot S Tot Total
1 |KOR - Korea 3 1 6 4 4 6 3 1 10 1
2 | RUS - Russia 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 4 2
3| FRA - France 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 =3
4 | CHN - P.R. China 1 1 1 1 =7
5|USA - USA 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 =3
6 | TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 =3
7 | UKR - Ukraine 1 2 1 1 2 6
8 [JPN - Japan 1 1 1 1 =7
8 | MEX - Mexico 1 1 1 1 =7
10 |ITA - Italy 1 1 1 =7
10 | IND - India 1 1 1 =7
Total: 4 4 12 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisziNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Wed 17 Aug | GOLD IM Dong-Hyun KOR-Korea
SILVER KIM Woojin KOR-Korea
BRONZE | KIM Bubmin KOR-Korea
Recurve Women Wed 17 Aug | GOLD Kl Bo Bae KOR-Korea
SILVER JUNG Dasomi KOR-Korea
BRONZE | CHO Peichin TPE-Chinese Taipei
Compound Men Tue 16 Aug | GOLD DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS-Russia
SILVER CHOI Yong Hee KOR-Korea
BRONZE |BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA-France
Compound Women Tue 16 Aug | GOLD NIKITINA Polina RUS-Russia
SILVER NICELY Kendal USA-USA
BRONZE | BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS-Russia
Recurve Men Team Thu 18 Aug | GOLD REN Jinke CHN-P.R. China
CHANG Liang
LIU Zhaowu
SILVER | OTA Shohei JPN-Japan
YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki
SUETAKE Hiroki
BRONZE | AUBERT Thomas FRA-France
FAUCHERON Thomas
BARTHELOT Geoffrey
Recurve Women Team Thu 18 Aug | GOLD Kl Bo Bae KOR-Korea
JUNG Dasomi
HAN Gyeonghee
SILVER MYLCHENKO Nina UKR-Ukraine
KUSHNIRUK Olena
DOROKHOVA Tetyana
BRONZE |LE Chieh-Ying TPE-Chinese Taipei
YUAN Shu Chi
CHO Peichin
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Mixed Team

Thu 18 Aug

GOLD

KIM Bubmin

Kl Bo Bae

KOR-Korea

SILVER

TIEN Kang

YUAN Shu Chi

TPE-Chinese Taipei

BRONZE

HRACHOV Dmytro

MYLCHENKO Nina

UKR-Ukraine

Compound Men Team

Thu 18 Aug

GOLD

BRASSEUR Sebastien
CHESSE Joanna

LEBECQUE Pascale

FRA-France

SILVER

ALVARADO Gerardo
RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo

RAMIREZ Angel

MEX-Mexico

BRONZE

PLANNICK Zachary
GALLANT Adam

WRUCK Adam

USA-USA

Compound Women Team

Thu 18 Aug

GOLD

SEO Jung Hee
KIM Hyo Sun

SEOK Ji Hyun

KOR-Korea

SILVER

BALZHANOVA Viktoria

AVDEEVA Natalia

NIKITINA Polina

RUS-Russia

BRONZE

RANI Sunita
KAUR Gagandeep

KUMARI Anjali

IND-India

Compound Mixed Team

Thu 18 Aug

GOLD

MIN Lihong

SEO Jung Hee

KOR-Korea

SILVER

PLANNICK Zachary

NICELY Kendal

USA-USA

BRONZE

POLIDORI Jacopo

ANASTASIO Anastasia

ITA-Italy
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Shenzhen (CHN)

26th Summer Universiade

UniversiadiSziNZHEN2011 14'18 Aug 2011
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUS AUSTRALIA INGLEY Alice 13Jan 1993 036C Recurve Women
BEL BELGIUM DEPOITIER Julien 02 May 1988 018D Compound Men
DESSOY Catheline 21 Nov 1989 007D Compound Women
PRIEELS Sarah 27 Feb 1990 008D Compound Women
VAN BULCK Mathias 15 Feb 1990 052D Recurve Men
BRA BRAZIL EMILIO Fabio C. 21 Mar 1986 051C Recurve Men
SATO Kenny Umino 09 Dec 1992 050C Recurve Men
CAN CANADA CAMERON Nathan 26 Jan 1989 019B Compound Men
LEE Vanessa 25 Nov 1988 034D Recurve Women
ROUSSEAU Simon 07 Dec 1990 018B Compound Men
SCHLEPPE Caitlyn 14 Jul 1989 035D Recurve Women
SHERIDAN Brendan 31 Mar 1989 052C Recurve Men
WONG Michael 14 May 1990 053C Recurve Men
CHN P.R. CHINA CHANG Liang 17 Oct 1989  040B Recurve Men
LIU Zhaowu 12 Oct 1988 039B Recurve Men
OUYANG Ruyu 06 Jan 1990 032D Recurve Women
QI Na 22 May 1990 031D Recurve Women
REN Jinke 09 0Oct 1989 038B Recurve Men
ZHANG Yunlu 10 Dec 1989 033D Recurve Women
CRO CROATIA ZORMAN Tanja 21Jun 1988 010B Compound Women
CYP CYPRUS MOUSIKOU Elena 07 Nov 1988 036B Recurve Women
ESP  SPAIN BUITRON Gema 19 Jul 1989 030A Recurve Women
CUESTA Elias 15 Mar 1985  040A Recurve Men
CUESTA Irene 13 Sep 1983 009D Compound Women
FERNANDEZ Antonio 12 Jun 1991 039A Recurve Men
FERNANDEZ Helena 08 Mar 1991  029A Recurve Women
GOMEZ Andres 14 Jul 1988 038A Recurve Men
GRANDAL Iria 13 Aug 1990 028A Recurve Women
FIN FINLAND HAAVISTO Nico 18 Sep 1987 019C Compound Men
HUHTALA Juuso 22 Jun 1988 054C Recurve Men
FRA  FRANCE AUBERT Thomas 25Jan 1988 047D Recurve Men
BARTHELOT Geoffrey 13 Aug 1990 048D Recurve Men
BRASSEUR Sebastien 02 Nov 1985 020B Compound Men
CHESSE Joanna 25 Feb 1986 008C Compound Women
FAUCHERON Thomas 23 Feb 1990 049D Recurve Men
LEBECQUE Pascale 18 Apr 1989  007C Compound Women
GEO GEORGIA CHELIDZE David 20 Aug 1990 053B Recurve Men
GER GERMANY BAUMGARTEN Anja 19 Aug 1987 010C Compound Women
POPPENBORG Rafael 24 0Oct 1990 053A Recurve Men
RICHTER Elena 03 Jul 1989 034C Recurve Women
WINTER Karina 14 Jan 1986 035C Recurve Women
HKG HONG KONG, CHINA CHUI Chun Man 07 Jan 1990 050D Recurve Men
HO Yan Kit 23 Nov 1988 051D Recurve Men
HUN HUNGARY SZEDLAR Janos 14 Mar 1965  020C Compound Men
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadiSziNZHEN2011 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

IND INDIA KAUR Amandeep 05Jun 1988 033A Recurve Women
KAUR Gagandeep 22 Apr 1988 004D Compound Women
KUMAR Avinash 15Jan 1992 042C Recurve Men
KUMARI Anjali 30Jan 1989 006D Compound Women
MONDAL Tapashi 02 Jan 1991 032A Recurve Women
PAL Shish 07 Feb 1988 041C Recurve Men
PASWAN Sudhakar Kumar 30 Aug 1993 014B Compound Men
PRABHA Punya 20 Dec 1988 031A Recurve Women
RANI Sunita 01 Jan 1987 005D Compound Women
SINGH Harkirat 11 Apr1992 012B Compound Men
VERMA Abhishek 06 Jun 1989 013B Compound Men
XALXO Pawan 18 Jun 1992 043C Recurve Men

IRI I.R. IRAN ASADI Sareh 06 Aug 1987 025D Recurve Women
FARASHI Fatemeh 11 Feb 1988 026D Recurve Women
HALIMIYAN AVVA Seyedeh Vida 10 Sep 1988 003C Compound Women
KABIRIAN DEHKORDI Ali 04 Apr 1985 012C Compound Men
KARIMI Mohammad Ali 12 Oct 1987 013C Compound Men
KHALAJ Emad 28 Jan 1983 039D Recurve Men
NEKOUEI Hamzeh 05 Jul 1987 014C Compound Men
NIKRAVESH Behnaz 10 May 1990 001C Compound Women
PARSAMEHR Mahtab 20 Feb 1989 002C Compound Women
SAFAEI Hamzeh 30Jul 1986 038D Recurve Men
SHAMS Zahra 20 Sep 1984 027D Recurve Women
VAZIRI TEYMOORLOI Milad 09 Jun 1988 040D Recurve Men

IRL IRELAND SMITH John 02 Nov 1989 019D Compound Men

ITA ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 15Jul 1990 008B Compound Women
CAPOVILLA Claudio 12 Aug 1984 016B Compound Men
FANTI Luca 18Jan 1991 017B Compound Men
FOGLIO Alessia 07 Mar 1984  007B Compound Women
FRANDI Jasmil 27 Nov 1990 009B Compound Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 24 Jan 1990 041A Recurve Men
MATTEUCCI Silvia 09 Feb 1984 030D Recurve Women
MORABITO Elena 24 Sep 1990 029D Recurve Women
NESPOLI Mauro 22 Nov 1987  042A Recurve Men
POLIDORI Jacopo 05 May 1991 015B Compound Men
TOMASI Jessica 03 Jul 1986 028D Recurve Women
ZAGAMI Alberto 16 Jun 1985 043A Recurve Men

JPN  JAPAN KAWANAKA Kaori 03 Aug 1991  026C Recurve Women
KITAKAMI Mayuka 03Jan 1992 027C Recurve Women
OTA Shohei 22 Sep 1991 043B Recurve Men
SUETAKE Hiroki 20Jun 1990 041B Recurve Men
SUGAWARA Mei 17 Jul 1990 025C Recurve Women
YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki 27 Feb 1990 042B Recurve Men

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN BANNOVA Anastassiya 26 Feb 1989 031B Recurve Women
BEISEMBAYEYV Aibek 22 Nov 1988  050A Recurve Men
BLONSKAYA Elina 11 Dec 1986  008A Compound Women
FISHER Pavel 11 Sep 1989 020D Compound Men
GANKIN Denis 13 Dec 1989 052A Recurve Men
1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul 09 Nov 1992  009A Compound Women
KIM Konstantin 20 Sep 1989  051A Recurve Men
PILIPOVA Olga 09 Sep 1983 032B Recurve Women
TUKEBAEVA Farida 18 Feb 1992 033B Recurve Women
TYRTYKAYEVA Ainur 21Jan 1989 007A Compound Women

KGZ KYRGYZSTAN MAMYTBEK UULU Nursultan 18 May 1992  054B Recurve Men
SHARBEKOVA Asel 25 May 1990 036A Recurve Women
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Shenzhen (CHN)

26th Summer Universiade

UnlversladiSziNZHEN2011 14'18 Aug 2011
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
KOR KOREA CHOI Yong Hee 19 Dec 1984 016D Compound Men
HAN Gyeonghee 09 Jul 1992 026B Recurve Women
IM Dong-Hyun 12 May 1986 047B Recurve Men
JUNG Dasomi 23 Nov 1990 025B Recurve Women
Kl Bo Bae 20 Feb 1988 027B Recurve Women
KIM Bubmin 22 May 1991 048B Recurve Men
KIM Hyo Sun 15 Mar 1986  002B Compound Women
KIM Woojin 20Jun 1992 049B Recurve Men
MIN Lihong 02 Mar 1991 017D Compound Men
SEO Jung Hee 05 Apr 1985 001B Compound Women
SEOK Ji Hyun 16 Jan 1990 003B Compound Women
YUN Dongkyu 08 Jun 1992 015D Compound Men
MAS MALAYSIA ABD RAHIM Muhamed Izzuddin 01 May 1990 048C Recurve Men
ABDUL HALIM Shahira 16 Oct 1992 023B Recurve Women
ABDUL LATIP Nurhidaya 30 May 1988 006A Compound Women
AIZAT ABDUL GHANI Sharir 16 Oct 1989  015A Compound Men
ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin 18 Jul 1986  016A Compound Men
CHENG Chu Sian 01 Mar 1986 047C Recurve Men
FIRDAUS Isa Mohamed 03 Feb 1986 017A Compound Men
HASHIM Nor Hayat Al-Madihah 08 Jun 1988  005A Compound Women
KHALMIZAM Wan 21 Aug 1986  049C Recurve Men
MAT SALLEH Fatin Norfatehah 04 Jun 1991  004A Compound Women
MOHD YUSOF Siti Sholeha 30 Dec 1986 022B Recurve Women
TAIP Noor Aziera 20 Jul 1988  024B Recurve Women
MEX MEXICO ALVARADO Gerardo 24 Sep 1986  020A Compound Men
ARAIZA Silvia 19 Feb 1991 023D Recurve Women
CANTU Laura 21 0ct 1989 024D Recurve Women
JUAREZ Andrea 04 Apr 1987  004C Compound Women
MARIN David 07 Sep 1988 044D Recurve Men
OCHOA Linda 02 Jan 1987 005C Compound Women
QUIROGA Elma Cristina 13 Mar 1993  006C Compound Women
RAMIREZ Angel 03Jan 1991 018A Compound Men
RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo 14 Sep 1992  019A Compound Men
ROMAN Aida 21 May 1988 022D Recurve Women
SERRANO Juan Rene 23 Feb 1984 046D Recurve Men
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo 26 Jul 1986 045D Recurve Men
MGL MONGOLIA ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 10 Dec 1987 024C Recurve Women
AMARMEND Natsagdorj 06 Nov 1986  047A Recurve Men
BOLDBAATAR Nyamtsetseg 12 Jun 1988 022C Recurve Women
OYUNSUREN Chuluun 30 Mar 1989  023C Recurve Women
UGTLAGA Orgil 12 Dec 1989  048A Recurve Men
ZOLBOO Baatarjav 23 Feb 1984  049A Recurve Men
NOR NORWAY HALVORSEN Marius 26 Dec 1992  040C Recurve Men
LANDSKAUG Robert 06 May 1990 038C Recurve Men
RISINGGARD Vetle 14 Oct 1991 039C Recurve Men
PHI PHILIPPINES BARTOLO Kathleen Joy 02 Aug 1993  035B Recurve Women
DE JESUS Ronel 28 Dec 1002  054A Recurve Men
OLAN Melchora Jeaneth 16 Oct 1992 034B Recurve Women
RSA  SOUTH AFRICA BERG NAUDE Simon Mark 01 May 1991 015C Compound Men
HO Lance 24 Aug 1989 017C Compound Men
MARX Petrus 15Dec 1992 016C Compound Men
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade

UniversiadiSziNZHEN2011 14'18 Aug 2011

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

RUS RUSSIA AVDEEVA Natalia 06 Sep 1988 001A Compound Women
BALZHANOVA Viktoria 11 May 1988  003A Compound Women
BELOV Alexey 26 Dec 1989  044B Recurve Men
BORODIN Alexey 30 Apr 1987  045B Recurve Men
DAMBAEYV Alexander 16 Jun 1989 014D Compound Men
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 06 Aug 1988 023A Recurve Women
KOZHIN Alexander 10 Apr 1990 046B Recurve Men
NIKITINA Polina 23 Aug 1988  002A Compound Women
PEROVA Ksenia 08 Feb 1989  024A Recurve Women
RINCHINO Chingese 12 Feb 1991 013D Compound Men
SEGIN Denis 01Jun 1990 012D Compound Men
STEPANOVA Inna 17 Apr 1990 022A Recurve Women

SIN SINGAPORE LI Xiang An Noel 12 Dec 1985 018C Compound Men
NG De Rong 27 Oct 1988 041D Recurve Men
NG YUQIN Kimberly 18 Jul 1988 009C Compound Women
PANG Toh Jin 23 May 1984 043D Recurve Men
TAN Kok Sim, Cindy 09 Nov 1991 035A Recurve Women
TAN Silie 03 Mar 1989 042D Recurve Men
WONG Sook Wai Samantha 10 Oct 1992 034A Recurve Women

SLO SLOVENIA BOZIC Brina 22 May 1992  030C Recurve Women
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 15Jul 1992 053D Recurve Men
JANEZIC Aja 14 Sep 1993 010A Compound Women
TOMAT Najka 29Jan 1991 028C Recurve Women
UMER Ana 11 Dec 1990 029C Recurve Women

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI CHO Peichin 13 Mar 1989  026A Recurve Women
HSIEN Chung-Hao 06 Oct 1990 050B Recurve Men
HUANG I-Jou 18 Mar 1990 002D Compound Women
LE Chieh-Ying 17 Apr 1990 027A Recurve Women
LIN Chia-Ying 04 May 1990 001D Compound Women
TIEN Kang 28 Oct1991 051B Recurve Men
WANG Cheng Pang 12 Jan 1987 052B Recurve Men
WU Ting-Ting 27 Oct 1990 003D Compound Women
YUAN Shu Chi 09 Nov 1984  025A Recurve Women

UKR UKRAINE DOROKHOVA Tetyana 03 Jun 1985 029B Recurve Women
HAVELKO Yuriy 27 Aug 1988  046C Recurve Men
HRACHOQOV Dmytro 05 Dec 1983  044C Recurve Men
KUSHNIRUK Olena 29 Mar 1988 030B Recurve Women
MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav 10 Mar 1984  045C Recurve Men
MYLCHENKO Nina 25Jan 1990 028B Recurve Women

USA USA DEBORD Kayla 090ct1991 032C Recurve Women
DIDAN Elizabeth 22 Feb 1989 031C Recurve Women
DON Anthony 28 Aug 1990 046A Recurve Men
FALCONER Elissa 06 May 1990 006B Compound Women
FANCHIN Joseph 25Jul 1987  044A Recurve Men
GALLANT Adam 24 Apr1991  014A Compound Men
MARZEC Lyndsey 10 Oct 1989 033C Recurve Women
NICELY Kendal 26 Feb 1991 004B Compound Women
PLANNICK Zachary 27 Feb 1989  013A Compound Men
SKARVAN Tristan 20 Jul 1992 005B Compound Women
THOMAS Glen 13 Jul 1990 045A Recurve Men
WRUCK Adam 18 Jan 1991 012A Compound Men
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

UniversiadiSziNZHEN2011 14'18 Aug 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 IM Dong-Hyun KOR Korea 672 /03  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 7

2 KIM Woojin KOR Korea 667 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 1

3 KIM Bubmin KOR Korea 678 /01  -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 4 6

4 SERRANO Juan Rene  MEX Mexico 678 /02  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 2 2

5 HRACHOV Dmytro UKR  Ukraine 665 /08  -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 4 (137)

6 VAZIRI TEYMOORLOI Milad IRI I.R. Iran 666 /06  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 2 (112)

7 CHENG Chu Sian MAS Malaysia 652 /21  -Bye- 6 6 7 2 (110)

8 POPPENBORG Rafael GER Germany 652 /23  -Bye- 6 6 6 2 (102)

9 AUBERT Thomas FRA France 666 /05  -Bye- -Bye- 7 3

9 FANCHIN Joseph USA USA 659 /16  -Bye- 7 6 1

9 NESPOLI Mauro ITA ltaly 658 /19  -Bye- 6 7 0

9 REN Jinke CHN P.R. China 660 /15  -Bye- 6 6 0

9 TIEN Kang TPE Chinese Taipei 665 /07  -Bye- -Bye- 6 2

9 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX Mexico 663 /11  -Bye- 6 6 2

9 WANG Cheng Pang TPE Chinese Taipei 663 /09  -Bye- 6 6 3

9 XALXO Pawan IND India 655 /20  -Bye- 6 6 5

17 ABD RAHIM Muhamed Izzuddin MAS Malaysia 638 /34  -Bye- 6 2

17 BARTHELOT Geoffrey = FRA France 629 /41  -Bye- 6 0

17 BORODIN Alexey RUS Russia 632 /39  -Bye- 6 4

17 CUESTA Elias ESP Spain 661 /14  -Bye- 7 3

17 EMILIO Fabio C. BRA Brazil 645 /28  -Bye- 6 1

17 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP  Spain 652 /22  -Bye- 6 0

17 HALVORSEN Marius NOR Norway 606 /55 6 6 2

17 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR Ukraine 659 /18  -Bye- 6 4

17 HSIEN Chung-Hao TPE Chinese Taipei 640 /33  -Bye- 7 2

17 KUMAR Avinash IND India 618 /48 6 6 5

17 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA ltaly 649 /25  -Bye- 6 4

17 OTA Shohei JPN Japan 662 /13  -Bye- 6 4

17 PAL Shish IND India 633 /38  -Bye- 7 5

17 RISINGGARD Vetle NOR Norway 641 /30  -Bye- 6 4

17 YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki ~ JPN  Japan 642 /29  -Bye- 7 5

17 ZAGAMI Alberto ITA ltaly 662 /12  -Bye- 7 5

33 AMARMEND Natsagdorj MGL Mongolia 628 /43  -Bye- 0

33 BEISEMBAYEV Aibek  KAZ Kazakhstan 624 /46 6 0

33 BELOV Alexey RUS Russia 650 /24  -Bye- 4

33 CHANG Liang CHN P.R. China 647 /27  -Bye- 1

33 CHUI Chun Man HKG Hong Kong, China 628 /42  -Bye- 0

33 DON Anthony USA USA 625 /45  -Bye- 2

33 FAUCHERON Thomas FRA France 659 /17  -Bye- 0

33 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 663 /10  -Bye- 4

33 GOMEZ Andres ESP Spain 629 /40  -Bye- 5

33 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO Slovenia 609 /53 6 3

33 HO Yan Kit HKG Hong Kong, China 578 /62 6 1

33 HUHTALA Juuso FIN  Finland 619 /47 6 2

33 KHALAJ Emad IRI I.R. Iran 627 /44  -Bye- 0

33 KIM Konstantin KAZ Kazakhstan 595 /61 6 0

33 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russia 649 /26  -Bye- 2

33 LIU Zhaowu CHN P.R. China 640 /32  -Bye- 3

33 MARIN David MEX Mexico 636 /35  -Bye- 2

33 MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR Ukraine 635 /36  -Bye- 3

33 SHERIDAN Brendan CAN Canada 595 /59 6 0

33 SUETAKE Hiroki JPN Japan 640 /31  -Bye- 2

33 TAN Silie SIN  Singapore 635 /37  -Bye- 2

33 THOMAS Glen USA USA 616 /49 6 1

33 UGTLAGA Orgil MGL Mongolia 601 /56 6 0

33 VAN BULCK Mathias BEL Belgium 613 /50 6 2

57 CHELIDZE David GEO Georgia 558 /64 2

57 DE JESUS Ronel PHI  Philippines 403 /67 0

57 KHALMIZAM Wan MAS Malaysia 612 /51 4

57 LANDSKAUG Robert NOR Norway 607 /54 5

57 MAMYTBEK UULU Nursultan KGZ  Kyrgyzstan 609 /52 0

57 NG De Rong SIN  Singapore 547 /65 0

57 PANG Toh Jin SIN  Singapore 543 /66 0

57 SAFAEI Hamzeh IRI I.R. Iran 596 /58 4
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011 iI

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 SATO Kenny Umino BRA Brazil 595 /60 2
57 WONG Michael CAN Canada 572 163 2
57 ZOLBOO Baatarjav MGL Mongolia 597 /57 2
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Women

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 Kl Bo Bae KOR Korea 670 /01  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6

2 JUNG Dasomi KOR Korea 663 /02  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 4

3 CHO Peichin TPE Chinese Taipei 640 /11  -Bye- 6 7 7 6 2 6

4 LE Chieh-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei 645 /05  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 2 0

5 HAN Gyeonghee KOR Korea 655 /03  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 5 (133)

6 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN Japan 646 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (133)

7 ZHANG Yunlu CHN P.R. China 640 /10  -Bye- 6 7 7 2 (109)

8 ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico 641 /09  -Bye- 6 6 6 2 (105)

9 MATTEUCCI Silvia ITA ltaly 615 /26  -Bye- 6 6 3

9 MYLCHENKO Nina UKR  Ukraine 644 /06  -Bye- -Bye- 7 3

9 PEROVA Ksenia RUS Russia 623 /19  -Bye- 6 6 0

9 STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russia 639 /12  -Bye- 6 6 4

9 SUGAWARA Mei JPN  Japan 626 /17  -Bye- 7 6 0

9 TOMASI Jessica ITA ltaly 634 /13  -Bye- 6 6 2

9 TOMAT Najka SLO Slovenia 630 /15  -Bye- 7 6 0

9 YUAN Shu Chi TPE Chinese Taipei 642 /08  -Bye- -Bye- 6 0

17 ABDUL HALIM Shahira MAS Malaysia 603 /32  -Bye- 7 0

17 ARAIZA Silvia MEX Mexico 577 142 -Bye- 6 3

17 BOZIC Brina SLO Slovenia 613 /27  -Bye- 7 1

17 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR Ukraine 617 /25 -Bye- 6 4

17 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS Russia 621 /22  -Bye- 7 1

17 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP  Spain 617 /24  -Bye- 6 2

17 GRANDAL lIria ESP Spain 601 /34  -Bye- 6 0

17 KUSHNIRUK Olena UKR  Ukraine 626 /18  -Bye- 6 2

17 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP Cyprus 632 /14  -Bye- 6 2

17 OUYANG Ruyu CHN P.R. China 611 /28  -Bye- 6 2

17 OYUNSUREN Chuluun  MGL Mongolia 622 /21  -Bye- 6 2

17 PILIPOVA Olga KAZ Kazakhstan 598 /36  -Bye- 6 0

17 PRABHA Punya IND India 623 /20  -Bye- 6 4

17 QI Na CHN P.R. China 604 /30  -Bye- 6 2

17 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 644 /07  -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 WINTER Karina GER Germany 628 /16  -Bye- 7 4

33 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL Mongolia 553 /49  -Bye- 1

33 ASADI Sareh IRI I.R. Iran 592 /39  -Bye- 2

33 BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ Kazakhstan 595 /37  -Bye- 0

33 BUITRON Gema ESP Spain 604 /31  -Bye- 5

33 CANTU Laura MEX Mexico 517 /55 6 0

33 DEBORD Kayla USA USA 557 /48  -Bye- 3

33 DIDAN Elizabeth USA USA 512 /56 6 0

33 FARASHI Fatemeh IRI I.R. Iran 575 /43  -Bye- 1

33 INGLEY Alice AUS Australia 598 /35  -Bye- 4

33 KAUR Amandeep IND India 539 /50  -Bye- 1

33 KITAKAMI Mayuka JPN Japan 602 /33  -Bye- 3

33 LEE Vanessa CAN Canada 571 /45  -Bye- 2

33 MARZEC Lyndsey USA USA 524 /52  -Bye- 0

33 MOHD YUSOF Siti Sholeha MAS Malaysia 590 /40  -Bye- 5

33 MONDAL Tapashi IND India 588 /41  -Bye- 4

33 MORABITO Elena ITA ltaly 533 /51  -Bye- 0

33 SCHLEPPE Caitlyn CAN Canada 520 /54 6 0

33 SHAMS Zahra IRI I.R. Iran 561 /47  -Bye- 0

33 SHARBEKOVA Asel KGZ Kyrgyzstan 572 /44  -Bye- 2

33 TAIP Noor Aziera MAS Malaysia 566 /46  -Bye- 0

33 TAN Kok Sim, Cindy SIN  Singapore 593 /38  -Bye- 3

33 TUKEBAEVA Farida KAZ Kazakhstan 620 /23  -Bye- 4

33 UMER Ana SLO Slovenia 606 /29  -Bye- 4

33 WONG Sook Wai Samantha SIN  Singapore 522 /53  -Bye- 0

57 BARTOLO Kathleen Joy PHI  Philippines 492 /57 2

57 BOLDBAATAR Nyamtsetseg MGL Mongolia 367 /59 0

57 OLAN Melchora Jeaneth PHI  Philippines 479 /58 0
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade

Compound Men

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia 682 /20  -Bye- 143 146 144 144 146

2 CHOI Yong Hee KOR Korea 698 /03  -Bye- 143 146 144 142 144

3 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA  France 689 /09  -Bye- 146 144 140 144 142

4 CAPOQOVILLA Claudio ITA Italy 685 /15  -Bye- 142 143 143 138 139

5 GALLANT Adam USA USA 690 /07  -Bye- 141 145 141

6 WRUCK Adam USA USA 671 /28  -Bye- 144 143 140

7 MIN Lihong KOR Korea 703 /01  -Bye- 145 146 138

8 PASWAN Sudhakar Kumar IND India 672 /27  -Bye- 142 137 134

9 CAMERON Nathan CAN Canada 684 /17  -Bye- 144 144

9 DEPOITIER Julien BEL  Belgium 681 /21  -Bye- 147 141

9 KARIMI Mohammad Al IRI I.R. Iran 688 /10  -Bye- 140 143

9 MARX Petrus RSA  South Africa 674 /25  -Bye- 143 130

9 NEKOUEI Hamzeh IRI I.R. Iran 686 /14  -Bye- 148 146

9 PLANNICK Zachary USA USA 701 /02  -Bye- 144 137

9 SZEDLAR Janos HUN  Hungary 688 /11  -Bye- 140 136

9 VERMA Abhishek IND India 695 /04  -Bye- 142 142

17 ALVARADO Gerardo MEX  Mexico 690 /08  -Bye- 143

17 ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin MAS Malaysia 679 /22  -Bye- 138

17 FANTI Luca ITA Italy 687 /13  -Bye- 142

17 FIRDAUS Isa Mohamed MAS Malaysia 678 /23  -Bye- 139

17 FISHER Pavel KAZ  Kazakhstan 684 /16  -Bye- 141

17 HO Lance RSA  South Africa 663 /32 139 140

17 KABIRIAN DEHKORDI Ali IRI I.R. Iran 667 /30 139 138

17 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA Italy 687 /12 -Bye- 145

17 RAMIREZ Angel MEX  Mexico 673 /26  -Bye- 139

17 RINCHINO Chingese RUS Russia 692 /06  -Bye- 137

17 RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo MEX  Mexico 684 /18  -Bye- 141

17 ROUSSEAU Simon CAN Canada 693 /05  -Bye- 144

17 SEGIN Denis RUS Russia 677 [24  -Bye- 142

17 SINGH Harkirat IND India 652 /34 137 138

17 SMITH John IRL Ireland 670 /29 144 134

17 YUN Dongkyu KOR Korea 683 /19  -Bye- 142

33 AIZAT ABDUL GHANI Sharir  MAS  Malaysia 650 /35 133

33 BERG NAUDE Simon Mark RSA  South Africa 655 /33 133

33 HAAVISTO Nico FIN Finland 664 /31 133

33 LI Xiang An Noel SIN Singapore 649 /36 134
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade

Compound Women

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 NIKITINA Polina RUS Russia 667 /24  -Bye- 140 138 141 136 140 T.10

2 NICELY Kendal USA USA 674 /10  -Bye- 140 145 137 141 140 T.9

3 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS Russia 681 /05  -Bye- 139 145 140 116 140

4 SEO Jung Hee KOR Korea 682 /03  -Bye- 144 139 142 135 137

5 HALIMIYAN AVVA Seyedeh Vida [RI I.R. Iran 680 /06  -Bye- 143 142 141

6 CHESSE Joanna FRA  France 684 /01  -Bye- 140 140 140

7 ABDUL LATIP Nurhidaya MAS Malaysia 669 /20  -Bye- 138 138 137

8 DESSOY Catheline BEL  Belgium 656 /31 138 136 136 136

9 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia 669 /18  -Bye- 141 135

9 FALCONER Elissa USA USA 658 /29 137 140 138

9 JUAREZ Andrea MEX  Mexico 669 /16  -Bye- 133 133

9 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA  France 673 /11  -Bye- 142 141

9 OCHOA Linda MEX  Mexico 676 /08  -Bye- 143 137

9 PARSAMEHR Mahtab IRI I.R. Iran 678 /07  -Bye- 140 140

9 RANI Sunita IND India 673 /12 -Bye- 137 135

9 SKARVAN Tristan USA USA 669 /19  -Bye- 142 137

17 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA Italy 683 /02  -Bye- 135

17 BAUMGARTEN Anja GER Germany 668 /21  -Bye- 137

17 BLONSKAYA Elina KAZ  Kazakhstan 667 /23  -Bye- 135

17 CUESTA Irene ESP  Spain 662 /27 140 139

17 FOGLIO Alessia ITA Italy 657 /30 139 137

17 HASHIM Nor Hayat Al-Madihah MAS  Malaysia 668 /22  -Bye- 138

17 HUANG I-Jou TPE  Chinese Taipei 660 /28 138 139

17 KAUR Gagandeep IND India 673 /13  -Bye- 135

17 KIM Hyo Sun KOR Korea 682 /04  -Bye- 138

17 KUMARI Anjali IND India 669 /17  -Bye- 133

17 MAT SALLEH Fatin Norfatehah MAS  Malaysia 675 /09  -Bye- 139

17 NG YUQIN Kimberly SIN Singapore 655 /32 138 139

17 PRIEELS Sarah BEL  Belgium 670 /15  -Bye- 140

17 QUIROGA Elma Cristina MEX  Mexico 666 /25  -Bye- 138

17 SEOK Ji Hyun KOR Korea 671 /14  -Bye- 141

17 WU Ting-Ting TPE  Chinese Taipei 599 /39 136 139

33 FRANDI Jasmil ITA Italy 629 /35 132

33 IZBASSAROVA Bibigul KAZ  Kazakhstan 606 /38 122

33 JANEZIC Aja SLO  Slovenia 640 /33 127

33 LIN Chia-Ying TPE  Chinese Taipei 614 /37 133

33 NIKRAVESH Behnaz IRI I.R. Iran 626 /36 126

33 TYRTYKAYEVA Ainur KAZ  Kazakhstan 639 /34 131

33 ZORMAN Tanja CRO Croatia 664 /26 136
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade
Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 678 1 KIM Bubmin KOR 6 (28,30,27,25,29) Kim B. (KOR)
8/ 665 8 HRACHOV Dmytro UKR 4(28,28,27,27,27) 4 (29,28,27,26,26) .
Kim W. (KOR)
. ) 1(26,27,26,28)
21/ 652 21 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 2 (26,29,27,28) Kim W. (KOR) GOLD
4/ 667 4 KIM Woojin KOR 6 (28,30,27,28) 6 (28,28,27,27,27)
Im D. (KOR)
3/ 672 3 IM Dong-Hyun KOR 6 (28,29,28,30) Im D. (KOR)
6/ 666 6 VAZIRI TEYMOORLOI Milad IRI 2 (27,28,29,28) 6 (26,26,29,27)
Im D. (KOR)
7 (27,29,26,29)
23/ 652 23 POPPENBORG Rafael GER 2 (25,27,25,25) Serrano J. (MEX) SILVER
2/ 678 2 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 6 (28,26,27,27) 2 (28,24,28,26) .
Kim W. (KOR)
Kim B. (KOR)
6 (26,28,30,28)
BRONZE
Kim B. (KOR)
Serrano J. (MEX)
2(28,26,27,27)
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Shenzhen (CHN)

Universiade SHENZHEN 2011 14'18 Aug 2011

itk

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 678 1 KIM Bubmin KOR Kim B. (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th .
Kim B. (KOR)
6 (28,28,29,28)
'ES)/E}‘
Kim B. (KOR)
. 7 (29,27,27,29)
33/ 640 33 HSIEN Chung-Hao TPE Hsien C. (TPE)
-Bye- 7(27,29,25,28,27) .
Hsien C. (TPE)
. 2(27,29,27,27)
-Bye- Liu Z. (CHN)
32/ 640 32 LIU Zhaowu CHN 3(27,27,26,23,26) Kim B. (KOR)
im B.
6 (28,30,27,25,29)
17/ 659 17 FAUCHERON Thomas FRA Faucheron T. (FRA)
-Bye- 0(27,27,23)
Kumar A. (IND)
— 5T.9(24,25,27,28,27)
65/ 547 65 NG De Rong SIN 0 (23,23,22) Kumar A. (IND)
48/ 618 48 KUMAR Avinash IND 6 (29,27,25) 6 (28,28,24) Fanchin J. (USA)
— anchin J.
— 1 (26,27,25,28)
49/ 616 49 THOMAS Glen USA 6 (26,25,28,26) | Thomas G. (USA)
64/ 558 64 CHELIDZE David GEO 2(27,21,24,22) |1 (29,28,24,21) .
— Fanchin J. (USA)
. 67.10(25,23,26,28,30)
-Bye- Fanchin J. (USA)
16/ 659 16 FANCHIN Joseph USA 7 (29,29,29,28)
9/ 663 9 WANG Cheng Pang TPE Wang C. (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (27,25,25)
Wang C. (TPE)
. 6 (26,28,27)
57/ 597 57 ZOLBOO Baatarjav MGL 2 (28,25,27,16) | Ugtlaga O. (MGL)
56/ 601 56 UGTLAGA Orgil MGL 6 (25,28,28,18) |0 (25,23,22) W C. (TPE)
ang C.
3(27,28,25,26,25)
41/ 629 41 BARTHELOT Geoffrey FRA Barthelot G. (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (25,27,24,24,28)
Barthelot G. (FRA)
0 (21,23,25)
-Bye- Belov A. (RUS)
24/ 650 24 BELOV Alexey RUS 4(24,26,27,29,26) Hrachov D. (UKR)
rachov D.
- . 4 (28,28,27,27,27)
25/ 649 25 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA Mandia M. (ITA)
-Bye- 67T.9(27,26,25,27,26) .
Mandia M. (ITA)
4(27,26,24,28,26)
-Bye- Gomez A. (ESP)
40/ 629 40 GOMEZ Andres ESP 57T.7(25,28,27,23,26) Hrachov D. (UKR)
rachov D.
7(29,28,24,27,27)
'ES)/(?'
Hrachov D. (UKR)
. 6 (26,28,29,26,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th Hrachov D. (UKR)
8/ 665 8 HRACHOV Dmytro UKR
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 666 5 AUBERT Thomas FRA Aubert T. (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
Aubert T. (FRA)
7 (26,29,28,29)
'ES)/E}‘
Aubert T. (FRA)
. 3(28,30,27,26,26)
37/ 635 37 TAN Silie SIN Tan S. (SIN)
-Bye- 2 (27,23,26,25) -
Emilio F. (BRA)
. 1 (26,27,27,26)
-Bye- Emilio F. (BRA)
28/ 645 28 EMILIO Fabio C. BRA 6 (26,28,27,26) ch C. (MAS)
eng C.
. 2 (26,29,27,28)
21/ 652 21 CHENG Chu Sian MAS Cheng C. (MAS)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,29)
Cheng C. (MAS)
. 6T.10(29,29,26,25,29)
-Bye- Khalaj E. (IRI)
44/ 627 44 KHALAJ Emad IRI 0 (24,25,27)
Cheng C. (MAS)
. ) 7(28,29,28,28,28)
53/ 609 53 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 6 (25,26,27,27) | Habjan Malavasic D. (SLO)
60/ 595 60 SATO Kenny Umino BRA 2 (27,24,22,25) | 3(27,23,26,26,23) .
Zagami A. (ITA)
. 57.9(29,30,25,30,25)
-Bye- Zagami A. (ITA)
12/ 662 12 ZAGAMI Alberto ITA 7(27,23,26,27,29)
13/ 662 13 OTA Shohei JPN Ota S. (JPN)
-Bye- 6 (29,26,29)
Ota S. (JPN)
. ) 4(26,29,26,27,27)
61/ 595 61 KIM Konstantin KAZ 6 (26,27,29) Kim K. (KAZ)
52/ 609 52 MAMYTBEK UULU Nursultan KGZ 0 (23,26,25) 0 (26,25,21) Xalxo P. (IND)
alxo P.
57.9(28,27,27,26,29)
45/ 625 45 DON Anthony USA Don A. (USA)
-Bye- 2 (26,23,28,25)
Xalxo P. (IND)
6 (26,26,27,27,28)
-Bye- Xalxo P. (IND)
20/ 655 20 XALXO Pawan IND 6 (27,23,28,28) Kim W. (KOR)
imW.
. . ) 6 (28,30,27,28)
29/ 642 29 YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki JPN Yoshinaga H. (JPN)
-Bye- 7(28,29,22,27,27) .
Yoshinaga H. (JPN)
5T.9(24,28,28,28,27)
-Bye- Mokrynsky Y. (UKR)
36/ 635 36 MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 3(26,25,25,27,24) Kim W. (KOR)
imW.
67.10(27,29,27,28,26)
'ES)/(?'
Kim W. (KOR)
. ) 67.10(29,28,27,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th Kim W. (KOR)
4/ 667 4 KIM Woojin KOR
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

26th Summer Universiade

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 672 3 IM Dong-Hyun KOR Im D. (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
Im D. (KOR)
6 (25,28,28,29,30)
'ES)/E}‘
Im D. (KOR)
. . 6 (29,29,27)
35/ 636 35 MARIN David MEX Marin D. (MEX)
-Bye- 2(25,24,28,26) | .
Risinggard V. (NOR)
- 4 (28,28,28,25,22)
-Bye- Risinggard V. (NOR)
30/ 641 30 RISINGGARD Vetle NOR 6 (28,25,24,27) Im D. (KOR)
m D.
. 6 (28,29,28,30)
19/ 658 19 NESPOLI Mauro ITA Nespoli M. (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,28) .
Nespoli M. (ITA)
—_— . 7(25,29,28,27,29)
67/ 403 67 DE JESUS Ronel PHI 0 (11,23,22) Beisembayev A. (KAZ)
46/ 624 46 BEISEMBAYEV Aibek KAZ 6 (26,28,24) 0 (19,26,23) N i M. (TA)
— espoli M.
— 0 (26,27,22)
51/ 612 51 KHALMIZAM Wan MAS 4(23,26,25,25,24) | Ho Y. (HKG)
62/ 578 62 HO Yan Kit HKG 6 (27,30,24,22,26) |1 (27,22,15,22)
— Cuesta E. (ESP)
3(28,27,28,26,27)
-Bye- Cuesta E. (ESP)
14/ 661 14 CUESTA Elias ESP 7 (27,28,16,28)
11/ 663 11 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX Velez Sanchez L. (MEX)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,28)
Velez Sanchez L. (MEX)
) 6 (27,28,27)
59/ 595 59 SHERIDAN Brendan CAN 67T.10(23,28,28,28,25) | Sheridan B. (CAN)
54/ 607 54 LANDSKAUG Robert NOR 5T.9(27,24,23,28,26) | 0 (26,22,23) Velez Sachez L. (VEX)
elez Sanchez L.
- 2 (26,26,22,25)
43/ 628 43 AMARMEND Natsagdorj MGL Amarmend N. (MGL)
-Bye- 0 (25,22,21)
Fernandez A. (ESP)
0 (26,26,26)
-Bye- Fernandez A. (ESP)
22/ 652 22 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 6 (26,29,28) Vazii T M. (R)
aziri Teymoorloi M.
) 2 (27,28,29,28)
27/ 647 27 CHANG Liang CHN Chang L. (CHN)
-Bye- 1 (24,24,24,26)
Pal S. (IND)
57.8(28,30,27,25,26)
-Bye- Pal S. (IND)
38/ 633 38 PAL Shish IND 7 (27,24,25,27) Vagii T M. (R)
aziri Teymoorloi M.
6 (26,27,27,25)
'ES)/(?'
Vaziri Teymoorloi M. (IRI)
. y ) 6 T.8*(25,28,29,28,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th Vaziri Teymoorloi M. (IRI)
6/ 666 6 VAZIRI TEYMOORLOI Milad IRl
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 665 7 TIEN Kang TPE Tien K. (TPE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th .
Tien K. (TPE)
6 (25,26,28,28,26)
'ES)/E}‘
Tien K. (TPE)
. 2 (25,26,27,23)
39/ 632 39 BORODIN Alexey RUS Borodin A. (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (28,25,26,27) .
Borodin A. (RUS)
) 4(27,26,25,26,26)
-Bye- Kozhin A. (RUS)
26/ 649 26 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 2(27,25,25,27) b borg R. (GER)
oppenborg R.
2 (25,27,25,25)
23/ 652 23 POPPENBORG Rafael GER Poppenborg R. (GER)
-Bye- 6 (29,26,26)
Poppenborg R. (GER)
. 6 (27,26,28,29)
-Bye- Chui C. (HKG)
42/ 628 42 CHUI Chun Man HKG 0(23,23,21) o borg R. (GER)
oppenborg R.
. 6 (29,29,25,27)
55/ 606 55 HALVORSEN Marius NOR 6 (24,24,26,15,30) | Halvorsen M. (NOR)
58/ 596 58 SAFAEI Hamzeh IRI 4(26,23,23,26,20) | 6 (27,24,26,25,25)
Halvorsen M. (NOR)
. 2(20,23,29,24)
-Bye- Gankin D. (KAZ)
10/ 663 10 GANKIN Denis KAZ 4 (26,25,24,25,25)
15/ 660 15 REN Jinke CHN Ren J. (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (28,24,29,29)
Ren J. (CHN)
. — 6 (27,27,28,28,28)
63/ 572 63 WONG Michael CAN 2(22,17,22,17) | Van Bulck M. (BEL)
50/ 613 50 VAN BULCK Mathias BEL 6 (28,29,16,28) |2 (26,26,27,27) Ren J. (CHN)
— enJ.
— 0 (27,25,27)
47/ 619 47 HUHTALA Juuso FIN 6 (27,25,28) Huhtala J. (FIN)
66/ 543 66 PANG Toh Jin SIN 0 (23,21,26) 2 (26,27,21,24)
— Havelko Y. (UKR)
4(22,26,29,29,25)
-Bye- Havelko Y. (UKR)
18/ 659 18 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 6 (26,27,25,27) s 3. (MEX)
errano J.
o 6 (28,26,27,27)
31/ 640 31 SUETAKE Hiroki JPN Suetake H. (JPN)
-Bye- 2(27,24,24,27) )
Abd Rahim M. (MAS)
. 2 (27,24,18,28)
-Bye- Abd Rahim M. (MAS)
34/ 638 34 ABD RAHIM Muhamed Izzuddin MAS 6 (25,27,28,29) s 3. (MEX)
errano J.
6 (28,26,29)
'ES)/(?'
Serrano J. (MEX)
. 6 (25,26,30,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th Serrano J. (MEX)
2/ 678 2 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Women

Universiade SHENZHEN2011 1 418 Aug 2011 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 670 1 KIBo Bae KOR 6 (25,28,29,26) Ki B. (KOR)
9/ 641 9 ROMAN Aida MEX 2 (28,26,26,25) 6 (24,28,28,27) .
Ki B. (KOR)
. . 6 (29,27,26,27,29)
5/ 645 5 LE Chieh-Ying TPE 6 (27,28,28,27,26) Le C. (TPE) GOLD
4/ 646 4 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 4 (24,28,28,28,25) 2 (25,26,24,26) )
Ki B. (KOR)
3/ 655 3 HAN Gyeonghee KOR 57T.8(25,29,29,25,25) Cho P. (TPE)
11/ 640 11 CHO Peichin TPE 6 T.10 (27,26,24,27,25) 2 (26,27,25,27)
Jung D. (KOR)
4 (28,26,30,29,27)
10/ 640 10 ZHANG Yunlu CHN 2 (27,28,27,27) Jung D. (KOR) SILVER
2/ 663 2 JUNG Dasomi KOR 6 (29,27,30,28) 6 (28,25,27,29)
Jung D. (KOR)
Le C. (TPE)
0 (27,24,26)
BRONZE
Cho P. (TPE)
Cho P. (TPE)
6 (28,28,27)
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 670 1 KIBo Bae KOR Ki B. (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th .
Ki B. (KOR)
6 (28,28,30)
'ES)/E}‘
Ki B. (KOR)
. . 6 (28,29,26)
33/ 602 33 KITAKAMI Mayuka JPN Kitakami M. (JPN)
-Bye- 3(26,26,15,25,23) _
Abdul Halim S. (MAS)
) 0 (25,26,24)
-Bye- Abdul Halim S. (MAS)
32/ 603 32 ABDUL HALIM Shahira MAS 7(26,25,22,27,27) Ki B. (KOR)
i B.
. 6 (25,28,29,26)
17/ 626 17 SUGAWARA Mei JPN Sugawara M. (JPN)
-Bye- 7(29,21,25,25,27)
Sugawara M. (JPN)
6 (24,28,24,27,28)
-Bye- Debord K. (USA)
48/ 557 48 DEBORD Kayla USA 3(25,22,25,23,25) S M. (JPN)
ugawara M.
0 (27,26,24)
49/ 553 49 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL Altangerel E. (MGL)
-Bye- 1(23,21,24,24) )
Winter K. (GER)
. 4(27,24,26,26,27)
-Bye- Winter K. (GER)
16/ 628 16 WINTER Karina GER 7 (24,24,24,26)
9/ 641 9 ROMAN Aida MEX Roman A. (MEX)
-Bye- 6 (30,25,23)
Roman A. (MEX)
. 6 (26,26,25,29)
57/ 492 57 BARTOLO Kathleen Joy PHI 2(0,25,17,21) |Didan E. (USA)
56/ 512 56 DIDAN Elizabeth USA 6 (18,14,22,23) |0(17,19,19) R A (MEX)
oman A.
. 6 (28,27,27)
41/ 588 41 MONDAL Tapashi IND Mondal T. (IND)
-Bye- 4(26,27,24,19,25)
Fernandez H. (ESP)
2(25,22,26,24)
-Bye- Fernandez H. (ESP)
24/ 617 24 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP 6 (21,23,25,24,26) R A, (MEX)
oman A.
2 (28,26,26,25)
25/ 617 25 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR Dorokhova T. (UKR)
-Bye- 6 7.9 (26,25,24,23,23)
Dorokhova T. (UKR)
4 (25,26,25,27,26)
-Bye- Mohd Yusof S. (MAS)
40/ 590 40 MOHD YUSOEF Siti Sholeha ~ MAS 57.9(26,21,27,19,29) v S. (TPE)
uan S.
0 (20,26,25)
'ES)/(?'
Yuan S. (TPE)
. 6 (28,26,26,26,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th Yuan S. (TPE)
8/ 642 8 YUAN Shu Chi TPE
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 645 5 LE Chieh-Ying TPE Le C. (TPE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
Le C. (TPE)
6 (26,28,25,29)
'ES)/E}‘
Le C. (TPE)
. 6 (27,26,28,25,29)
37/ 595 37 BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ Bannova A. (KAZ)
-Bye- 0 (20,11,15)
Ouyang R. (CHN)
2 (24,26,27,27)
-Bye- Ouyang R. (CHN)
28/ 611 28 OUYANG Ruyu CHN 6 (25,27,27) Le C. (TPE)
eC.
6 (27,28,28,27,26)
21/ 622 21 OYUNSUREN Chuluun MGL Oyunsuren C. (MGL)
-Bye- 6 (26,20,24,25)
Oyunsuren C. (MGL)
2 (25,27,25,28)
-Bye- Sharbekova A. (KGZ)
44/ 572 44 SHARBEKOVA Asel KGz 2(22,23,22,21) St L (RUS)
epanova .
. 4(25,29,24,27,27)
53/ 522 53 WONG Sook Wai Samantha  SIN Wong S. (SIN)
-Bye- 0 (22,18,23)
Stepanova . (RUS)
6 (29,26,26,29)
-Bye- Stepanova I. (RUS)
12/ 639 12 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 6 (28,27,25)
13/ 634 13 TOMASI Jessica ITA Tomasi J. (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (25,25,25) .
Tomasi J. (ITA)
6 (24,25,27,26,26)
-Bye- Marzec L. (USA)
52/ 524 52 MARZEC Lyndsey USA 0(20,19,24) T 13.(TA)
omasi J.
2 (24,28,24,23)
45/ 571 45 LEE Vanessa CAN Lee V. (CAN)
-Bye- 2 (24,27,23,25)
Prabha P. (IND)
4 (26,23,25,27,23)
-Bye- Prabha P. (IND)
20/ 623 20 PRABHA Punya IND 6 (25,27,23,28) p kaK. (JPN)
awanaka K.
4 (24,28,28,28,25)
29/ 606 29 UMER Ana SLO Umer A. (SLO)
-Bye- 4(23,25,20,28,20) |
Pilipova O. (KAZ)
o 0 (23,24,27)
-Bye- Pilipova O. (KAZ)
36/ 598 36 PILIPOVA Olga KAZ 6 (24,22,23,25,24) p kaK. (JPN)
awanaka K.
6 (27,27,27,26)
'ES)/(?'
Kawanaka K. (JPN)
. 6 (25,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th Kawanaka K. (JPN)
4] 646 4 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN
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UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

) §

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 655 3 HAN Gyeonghee KOR Han G. (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
Han G. (KOR)
6 (26,29,28,27)
'ES)/E}‘
Han G. (KOR)
. 6 (29,29,26)
35/ 598 35 INGLEY Alice AUS Ingley A. (AUS)
-Bye- 4(22,19,29,28,25) .
Qi N. (CHN)
. 2 (26,25,24,27)
-Bye- Qi N. (CHN)
30/ 604 30 QINa CHN 6 (26,24,27,23,26) Han G. (KOR)
anG.
) 57.8(25,29,29,25,25)
19/ 623 19 PEROVA Ksenia RUS Perova K. (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (27,25,27)
Perova K. (RUS)
. 6 (26,29,25,29)
-Bye- Taip N. (MAS)
46/ 566 46 TAIP Noor Aziera MAS 0 (23,18,20) b K. (RUS)
erova K.
. 0 (27,26,25)
51/ 533 51 MORABITO Elena ITA Morabito E. (ITA)
-Bye- 0 (20,22,18) )
Mousikou E. (CYP)
) 2 (25,26,26,28)
-Bye- Mousikou E. (CYP)
14/ 632 14 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 6 (27,25,23)
11/ 640 11 CHO Peichin TPE Cho P. (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (28,29,26)
Cho P. (TPE)
7 (23,27,25,28)
59/ 367 59 BOLDBAATAR Nyamtsetseg MGL 0(13,17,22) Schleppe C. (CAN)
54/ 520 54 SCHLEPPE Caitlyn CAN 6 (27,23,23) 0 (19,24,22) Cho P. (TPE)
oP.
. 7(27,28,26,26,26)
43/ 575 43 FARASHI Fatemeh IRI Farashi F. (IRI)
-Bye- 1 (25,26,24,24) )
Erdyniyeva N. (RUS)
. 1(23,26,24,27)
-Bye- Erdyniyeva N. (RUS)
22/ 621 22 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 7 (25,27,28,27) Cho P. (TPE)
oP.
- . 67T.10(27,26,24,27,25)
27/ 613 27 BOZIC Brina SLO Bozic B. (SLO)
-Bye- 7(23,22,21,27,26) .
Bozic B. (SLO)
1 (19,25,25,22)
-Bye- Tan K. (SIN)
38/ 593 38 TAN Kok Sim, Cindy SIN 3(23,23,18,22,23) Mylcherko N, (UKR)
ylchenko N.
3(23,28,25,28,25)
'ES)/(?'
Mylchenko N. (UKR)
. 7 (28,27,25,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th Mylchenko N. (UKR)
6/ 644 6 MYLCHENKO Nina UKR
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 644 7 RICHTER Elena GER Richter E. (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th .
Richter E. (GER)
4(22,28,25,25,28)
'ES)/E}‘
Matteucci S. (ITA)
. 3(23,23,25,21,24)
39/ 592 39 ASADI Sareh IRI Asadi S. (IRI)
-Bye- 2 (25,23,24,18) )
Matteucci S. (ITA)
) 6 (24,27,28,24,29)
-Bye- Matteucci S. (ITA)
26/ 615 26 MATTEUCCI Silvia ITA 6 (25,25,24,27) 7h Y. (CHN)
ang Y.
. 2 (27,28,27,27)
23/ 620 23 TUKEBAEVA Farida KAZ Tukebaeva F. (KAZ)
-Bye- 4(24,27,28,23,27) .
Araiza S. (MEX)
. 3(24,24,21,28,24)
-Bye- Araiza S. (MEX)
42/ 577 42 ARAIZA Silvia MEX 6 (27,26,17,25,28) h Y. (CHN)
ang Y.
7(26,22,25,27,28)
55/ 517 55 CANTU Laura MEX 6 (20,22,26) Cantu L. (MEX)
58/ 479 58 OLAN Melchora Jeaneth PHI 0 (0,19,23) 0 (20,22,21)
Zhang Y. (CHN)
7(26,24,27,25,26)
-Bye- Zhang Y. (CHN)
10/ 640 10 ZHANG Yunlu CHN 6 (26,26,25)
15/ 630 15 TOMAT Najka SLO Tomat N. (SLO)
-Bye- 7 (28,26,22,24)
Tomat N. (SLO)
6 (24,28,27,27)
-Bye- Kaur A. (IND)
50/ 539 50 KAUR Amandeep IND 1(23,26,21,18) T tN. (SLO)
omat N.
0 (25,26,26)
47/ 561 47 SHAMS Zahra IRI Shams Z. (IRI)
-Bye- 0 (25,20,23) i
Kushniruk O. (UKR)
) 2(23,22,27,27)
-Bye- Kushniruk O. (UKR)
18/ 626 18 KUSHNIRUK Olena UKR 6 (27,22,24) 3 D. (KOR)
ung D.
. 6 (29,27,30,28)
31/ 604 31 BUITRON Gema ESP Buitron G. (ESP)
-Bye- 57.9(20,22,27,23,27)
Grandal |. (ESP)
0 (24,27,25)
-Bye- Grandal |. (ESP)
34/ 601 34 GRANDAL Iria ESP 6T.9%(17,23,22,24,27) 3 D. (KOR)
ung D.
6 (29,27,28)
'ES)/(?'
Jung D. (KOR)
. 6 (25,29,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th Jung D. (KOR)
2/ 663 2 JUNG Dasomi KOR
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 703 1 MIN Lihong KOR 138 Brasseur S. (FRA)
9/ 689 9 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 140 144T.9
Dambaev A. (RUS)
146
28/ 671 28 WRUCK Adam USA 140 Dambaev A. (RUS) GOLD
20/ 682 20 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 144 144 T.9*
Dambaev A. (RUS)
3/ 698 3 CHOI Yong Hee KOR 144 Choi Y. (KOR)
27/ 672 27 PASWAN Sudhakar Kumar IND 134 142 .
Choi Y. (KOR)
. 144
7/ 690 7 GALLANT Adam USA 141 Capovilla C. (ITA) SILVER
15/ 685 15 CAPOVILLA Claudio ITA 143 138 .
Choi Y. (KOR)
Brasseur S. (FRA)
142
BRONZE
Brasseur S. (FRA)
Capovilla C. (ITA)
139
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 703 1 MIN Lihong KOR Min L. (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 145 .
Min L. (KOR)
. 146
33/ 655 33 BERG NAUDE SimonMark RSA 133 ~ |HoL.(RsA)
32/ 663 32 HO Lance RSA 139 140 _
Min L. (KOR)
138
17/ 684 17 CAMERON Nathan CAN Cameron N. (CAN)
-Bye- 144
Cameron N. (CAN)
. 144
-Bye- Fisher P. (KAZ)
16/ 684 16 FISHER Pavel KAZ 141
9/ 689 9 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA Brasseur S. (FRA)
-Bye- 146
Brasseur S. (FRA)
. 144
-Bye- Segin D. (RUS)
24/ 677 24 SEGIN Denis RUS 142
Brasseur S. (FRA)
140
25/ 674 25 MARX Petrus RSA Marx P. (RSA)
-Bye- 143 T.9*
Marx P. (RSA)
. 130
pre-seeded in 1/16th Alvarado G. (MEX)
8/ 690 8 ALVARADO Gerardo MEX 143T.9
5/ 693 5 ROUSSEAU Simon CAN Rousseau S. (CAN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144T.9
Wruck A. (USA)
143
-Bye- Wruck A. (USA)
28/ 671 28 WRUCK Adam USA 144 T.10
Wruck A. (USA)
. . 140
21/ 681 21 DEPOITIER Julien BEL Depoitier J. (BEL)
-Bye- 147 .
Depoitier J. (BEL)
o 141
-Bye- Polidori J. (ITA)
12/ 687 12 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 145
13/ 687 13 FANTI Luca ITA Fanti L. (ITA)
-Bye- 142
Dambaev A. (RUS)
146
-Bye- Dambaev A. (RUS)
20/ 682 20 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 143
Dambaev A. (RUS)
. 144
29/ 670 29 SMITH John IRL 144 ~|'smith 3. (RL)
36/ 649 36 LI Xiang An Noel SIN 134 J 134
Verma A. (IND)
. 142
pre-seeded in 1/16th Verma A. (IND)
4/ 695 4 VERMA Abhishek IND 142
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26th Summer Universiade

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 698 3 CHOI Yong Hee KOR Choi Y. (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 143 .
Choi Y. (KOR)
. . . 146 T.10
35/ 650 35 AIZAT ABDUL GHANI Sharir  MAS 133 “ Kabirian Dehkordi A. (IRI)
30/ 667 30 KABIRIAN DEHKORDI Ali IRI 139 J 138 .
Choi Y. (KOR)
144
19/ 683 19 YUN Dongkyu KOR Yun D. (KOR)
-Bye- 142 .
Nekouei H. (IRI)
. 146 T.9
-Bye- Nekouei H. (IRI)
14/ 686 14 NEKOUEI Hamzeh IRI 148
11/ 688 11 SZEDLAR Janos HUN Szedlar J. (HUN)
-Bye- 140
Szedlar J. (HUN)
136
-Bye- Ashah M. (MAS)
22/ 679 22 ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin MAS 138
Paswan S. (IND)
134
27/ 672 27 PASWAN Sudhakar Kumar IND Paswan S. (IND)
-Bye- 142
Paswan S. (IND)
. - 137
pre-seeded in 1/16th Rinchino C. (RUS)
6/ 692 6 RINCHINO Chingese RUS 137
7/ 690 7 GALLANT Adam USA Gallant A. (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 141
Gallant A. (USA)
. 145
-Bye- Ramirez A. (MEX)
26/ 673 26 RAMIREZ Angel MEX 139
Gallant A. (USA)
. 141
23/ 678 23 FIRDAUS Isa Mohamed MAS Firdaus I. (MAS)
-Bye- 139 L
Karimi M. (IRI)
o 143
-Bye- Karimi M. (IRI)
10/ 688 10 KARIMI Mohammad Ali IRI 140
15/ 685 15 CAPOVILLA Claudio ITA Capovilla C. (ITA)
-Bye- 142 .
Capovilla C. (ITA)
. 143
-Bye- Rodriguez C. (MEX)
18/ 684 18 RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo MEX 141 .
Capovilla C. (ITA)
. . 143
31/ 664 31 HAAVISTO Nico FIN 133 ~ | singh H. (IND)
34/ 652 34 SINGH Harkirat IND 137 J 138 )
Plannick Z. (USA)
. . 137
pre-seeded in 1/16th Plannick Z. (USA)
2/ 701 2 PLANNICK Zachary USA 144
AR_C75A Report Created: 17 Aug 2011 17:40 Page 25/53

A

rrkd rhary

FUSC



Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 684 1 CHESSE Joanna FRA 140 Nikitina P. (RUS)
24/ 667 24 NIKITINA Polina RUS 141 136 -
Nikitina P. (RUS)
I 140 T.10
5/ 681 5 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 140 Balzhanova V. (RUS) GOLD
20/ 669 20 ABDUL LATIP Nurhidaya MAS 137 116 -
Nikitina P. (RUS)
3/ 682 3 SEO Jung Hee KOR 142 Seo J. (KOR)
6/ 680 6 HALIMIYAN AVVA Seyedeh Vida IRI 141 135 .
Nicely K. (USA)
. 140T.9
10/ 674 10 NICELY Kendal USA 137 Nicely K. (USA) SILVER
31/ 656 31 DESSOQY Catheline BEL 136 141 .
Nicely K. (USA)
Balzhanova V. (RUS)
140
BRONZE
Balzhanova V. (RUS)
Seo J. (KOR)
137
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26th Summer Universiade

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 684 1 CHESSE Joanna FRA Chesse J. (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 140
Chesse J. (FRA)
. ) 140
33/ 640 33 JANEZIC Aja sLo 127 | Ng Yugin K. (SIN)
32/ 655 32 NG YUQIN Kimberl SIN 138 139
Q y J Chesse J. (FRA)
o . 140
17/ 669 17 KUMARI Anjali IND Kumari A. (IND)
-Bye- 133T.8
Juarez A. (MEX)
133
-Bye- Juarez A. (MEX)
16/ 669 16 JUAREZ Andrea MEX 133 T.8*
9/ 675 9 MAT SALLEH Fatin Norfatehah MAS Mat Salleh F. (MAS)
-Bye- 139 o
Nikitina P. (RUS)
—_— 138
-Bye- Nikitina P. (RUS)
24/ 667 24 NIKITINA Polina RUS 140 e
Nikitina P. (RUS)
e . 141
25/ 666 25 QUIROGA Elma Cristina MEX Quiroga E. (MEX)
-Bye- 138
Ochoa L. (MEX)
. 137
pre-seeded in 1/16th Ochoa L. (MEX)
8/ 676 8 OCHOA Linda MEX 143
5/ 681 5 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS Balzhanova V. (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 139 T.10
Balzhanova V. (RUS)
o 145
37/ 614 37 LIN Chia-Ying TPE 133 | Huang 1. (TPE)
28/ 660 28 HUANG I-Jou TPE 138 J 139T.9
Balzhanova V. (RUS)
. 140
21/ 668 21 BAUMGARTEN Anja GER Baumgarten A. (GER)
-Bye- 137 T.10 .
Rani S. (IND)
. 135
-Bye- Rani S. (IND)
12/ 673 12 RANI Sunita IND 137 T.10*
13/ 673 13 KAUR Gagandeep IND Kaur G. (IND)
-Bye- 135 .
Abdul Latip N. (MAS)
. 138 T.10
-Bye- Abdul Latip N. (MAS)
20/ 669 20 ABDUL LATIP Nurhidaya MAS 138 .
Abdul Latip N. (MAS)
. 137
29/ 658 29 FALCONER Elissa USA 137 | Falconer E. (USA)
36/ 626 36 NIKRAVESH Behnaz IRI 126 J 140
Falconer E. (USA)
. . 138T.8
pre-seeded in 1/16th Kim H. (KOR)
4/ 682 4 KIM Hyo Sun KOR 138
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 682 3 SEO Jung Hee KOR Seo J. (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144
Seo J. (KOR)
. ) 139
35/ 629 35 FRANDI Jasmil ITA 132 | Foglio A. (iITA)
30/ 657 30 FOGLIO Alessia ITA 139 |37
Seo J. (KOR)
. 142
19/ 669 19 SKARVAN Tristan USA Skarvan T. (USA)
-Bye- 142
Skarvan T. (USA)
137
-Bye- Seok J. (KOR)
14/ 671 14 SEOK Ji Hyun KOR 141
11/ 673 11 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA Lebecque P. (FRA)
-Bye- 142
Lebecque P. (FRA)
) 141
-Bye- Hashim N. (MAS)
22/ 668 22 HASHIM Nor Hayat Al-Madihah MAS 138 o
Halimiyan Avva S. (IRI)
141
27/ 662 27 CUESTA Irene ESP 140 | Cuestal. (ESP)
38/ 606 38 IZBASSAROVA Bibigul KAZ 122 J 139 .
Halimiyan Avva S. (IRI)
. . 142
pre-seeded in 1/16th Halimiyan Awva S. (IRI)
6/ 680 6 HALIMIYAN AVVA Seyedeh Vida IRI 143
7/ 678 7 PARSAMEHR Mahtab IRI Parsamehr M. (IRI)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 140
Parsamehr M. (IRI)
. ) 140
39/ 599 39 WU Ting-Ting TPE  136T.9 ~ |wuT. (TPE)
26/ 664 26 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 136 T.7 J 139 .
Nicely K. (USA)
. 137
23/ 667 23 BLONSKAYA Elina KAZ Blonskaya E. (KAZ)
-Bye- 135 .
Nicely K. (USA)
) 145
-Bye- Nicely K. (USA)
10/ 674 10 NICELY Kendal USA 140
15/ 670 15 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Prieels S. (BEL)
-Bye- 140
Avdeeva N. (RUS)
135
-Bye- Avdeeva N. (RUS)
18/ 669 18 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 141
Dessoy C. (BEL)
) 136
31/ 656 31 DESSOY Catheline BEL 138 | Dessoy C. (BEL)
34/ 639 34 TYRTYKAYEVA Ainur KAZ 131 J 136
Dessoy C. (BEL)
) ) 136
pre-seeded in 1/16th Anastasio A. (ITA)
2/ 683 2 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 135
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Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 048B KIM Bubmin KOR 339 /2 339 /2 37 17 678
2 046D SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 341 /1 337 /5 36 12 678
3 047B IM Dong-Hyun KOR 333 /7 339 /1 34 8 672
4 049B KIM Woojin KOR 330 /14 337 /3 34 6 667
5 047D AUBERT Thomas FRA 337 /4 329 /17 32 9 666
6 040D VAZIRI TEYMOORLOI Milad IRI 332 /8 334 /8 25 14 666
7 051B TIEN Kang TPE 333 /6 332 /12 30 9 665
8 044C HRACHOV Dmytro UKR 334 /5 331 /14 28 11 665
9 052B WANG Cheng Pang TPE 337 /3 326 22 31 8 663
10 052A GANKIN Denis KAZ 331 /12 332 /11 29 12 663
11 045D VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 326 /21 337 /6 25 5 663
12 043A ZAGAMI Alberto ITA 332 /8 330 /16 29 11 662
13 043B OTA Shohei JPN 325 24 337 /4 28 8 662
14 040A CUESTA Elias ESP 328 /17 333 /10 26 7 661
15 038B REN Jinke CHN 325 /25 335 /7 26 10 660
16 044A FANCHIN Joseph USA 326 /20 333 /9 29 6 659
17 049D FAUCHERON Thomas FRA 332 /8 327 120 24 8 659
18 046C HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 330 /15 329 /18 23 10 659
19 042A NESPOLI Mauro ITA 327 /19 331 /13 28 9 658
20 043C XALXO Pawan IND 324 /26 331 /15 22 6 655
21 047C CHENG Chu Sian MAS 331 /11 321 /32 31 13 652
22 039A FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 330 /13 322 [27 30 12 652
23 053A POPPENBORG Rafael GER 328 /16 324 125 21 6 652
24 044B BELOV Alexey RUS 324 21 326 21 22 6 650
25 041A MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 328 /18 321 /31 25 10 649
26 046B KOZHIN Alexander RUS 322 [28 327 /19 22 3 649
27 040B CHANG Liang CHN 325 /23 322 130 19 7 647
28 051C EMILIO Fabio C. BRA 321 /31 324 |24 20 7 645
29 042B YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki JPN 318 /36 324 123 18 6 642
30 039C RISINGGARD Vetle NOR 325 [22 316 142 17 8 641
31 041B SUETAKE Hiroki JPN 318 /35 322 /28 22 7 640
32 039B LIU Zhaowu CHN 319 /34 321 /33 20 6 640
33 050B HSIEN Chung-Hao TPE 322 /29 318 /39 17 1 640
34 048C ABD RAHIM Muhamed Izzuddin MAS 321 /30 317 /40 21 11 638
35 044D MARIN David MEX 315 /39 321 /34 21 8 636
36 045C MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 315 /40 320 /35 18 5 635
37 042D TAN Silie SIN 313 /42 322 129 14 7 635
38 041C PAL Shish IND 317 37 316 /41 16 8 633
39 045B BORODIN Alexey RUS 309 /47 323 126 25 9 632
40 038A GOMEZ Andres ESP 320 /32 309 /49 19 4 629
41 048D BARTHELOT Geoffrey FRA 319 /33 310 /45 17 5 629
42 050D CHUI Chun Man HKG 317 /38 311 /44 16 6 628
43 047A AMARMEND Natsagdorj MGL 315 /41 313 /43 12 3 628
44 039D KHALAJ Emad IRI 307 /49 320 /36 19 9 627
45 046A DON Anthony USA 306 /52 319 /38 15 3 625
46 050A BEISEMBAYEYV Aibek KAZ 305 /54 319 /37 22 6 624
47 054C HUHTALA Juuso FIN 310 /44 309 /47 19 6 619
48 042C KUMAR Avinash IND 310 /45 308 /51 13 6 618
49 045A THOMAS Glen USA 307 /50 309 /48 17 5 616
50 052D VAN BULCK Mathias BEL 310 /46 303 /53 19 4 613
51 049C KHALMIZAM Wan MAS 311 /43 301 /59 7 2 612
52 054B MAMYTBEK UULU Nursultan KGz 308 /48 301 /57 20 6 609
53 053D HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 306 /51 303 /54 18 7 609
54 038C LANDSKAUG Robert NOR 298 /57 309 /50 11 2 607
55 040C HALVORSEN Marius NOR 296 /59 310 /46 10 2 606
56 048A UGTLAGA Orgil MGL 300 /56 301 /58 12 2 601
57 049A ZOLBOO Baatarjav MGL 305 /53 292 /61 21 4 597
58 038D SAFAEI Hamzeh IRI 291 /62 305 /52 10 4 596
59 052C SHERIDAN Brendan CAN 294 /60 301 /56 13 5 595 CT
60 050C SATO Kenny Umino BRA 293 /61 302 /55 13 5 595 CT
61 051A KIM Konstantin KAZ 297 /58 298 /60 8 1 595
62 051D HO Yan Kit HKG 304 /55 274 165 7 0 578
63 053C WONG Michael CAN 282 /63 290 /62 7 2 572
64 053B CHELIDZE David GEO 269 /65 289 /63 9 3 558
65 041D NG De Rong SIN 277 164 270 /66 7 2 547
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade
Recurve Men T

Qualification Round

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
66 043D PANG Toh Jin SIN 260 /66 283 /64 6 1 543
67 054A DE JESUS Ronel PHI 195 /67 208 /67 4 1 403
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 027B KI Bo Bae KOR 336 /1 334 /1 30 11 670
2 025B JUNG Dasomi KOR 333 /2 330 /2 30 12 663
3 026B HAN Gyeonghee KOR 332 /3 323 /4 22 6 655
4 026C KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 327 /6 319 /12 23 3 646
5 027A LE Chieh-Ying TPE 322 /8 323 /5 18 6 645
6 028B MYLCHENKO Nina UKR 322 /8 322 /7 24 6 644
7 034C RICHTER Elena GER 326 /7 318 /14 18 9 644
8 025A YUAN Shu Chi TPE 320 /10 322 /7 19 6 642
9 022D ROMAN Aida MEX 328 /5 313 /24 21 7 641
10 033D ZHANG Yunlu CHN 317 /11 323 /5 20 5 640
11 026A CHO Peichin TPE 312 21 328 /3 20 2 640
12 022A STEPANOVA Inna RUS 317 N2 322 /7 22 6 639
13 028D TOMASI Jessica ITA 329 /4 305 /30 23 4 634
14 036B MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 313 /16 319 /11 19 6 632
15 028C TOMAT Najka SLO 314 /15 316 /16 15 1 630
16 035C WINTER Karina GER 313 /17 315 /17 16 4 628
17 025C SUGAWARA Mei JPN 312 /19 314 /18 20 5 626
18 030B KUSHNIRUK Olena UKR 312 /20 314 /20 13 4 626
19 024A PEROVA Ksenia RUS 304 26 319 /10 20 4 623
20 031A PRABHA Punya IND 307 /24 316 /15 16 4 623
21 023C OYUNSUREN Chuluun MGL 309 /22 313 /22 18 7 622
22 023A ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 303 /28 318 /13 17 3 621
23 033B TUKEBAEVA Farida KAZ 306 /25 314 /19 13 2 620
24 029A FERNANDEZ Helena ESP 312 /18 305 /29 20 4 617
25 029B DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 317 /13 300 /37 14 4 617
26 030D MATTEUCCI Silvia ITA 316 /14 299 /39 15 5 615
27 030C BOZIC Brina SLO 300 /30 313 /23 16 8 613
28 032D OUYANG Ruyu CHN 298 /31 313 /21 19 6 611
29 029C UMER Ana SLO 302 /29 304 /31 15 5 606
30 031D QI Na CHN 294 /36 310 /28 11 4 604
31 030A BUITRON Gema ESP 304 /27 300 /35 10 1 604
32 023B ABDUL HALIM Shahira MAS 292 /40 311 /25 13 5 603
33 027C KITAKAMI Mayuka JPN 292 /39 310 /27 15 5 602
34 028A GRANDAL Iria ESP 290 /42 311 /26 12 2 601
35 036C INGLEY Alice AUS 308 /23 290 /45 9 2 598
36 032B PILIPOVA Olga KAZ 295 /35 303 /32 8 4 598
37 031B BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 296 /34 299 /38 9 0 595
38 035A TAN Kok Sim, Cindy SIN 293 /38 300 /33 15 6 593
39 025D ASADI Sareh IRI 292 /41 300 /36 9 0 592
40 022B MOHD YUSOF Siti Sholeha MAS 297 /32 293 /43 7 1 590
41 032A MONDAL Tapashi IND 296 /33 292 /44 13 3 588
42 023D ARAIZA Silvia MEX 293 [37 284 |47 10 4 577
43 026D FARASHI Fatemeh IRI 279 /46 296 /40 11 3 575
44 036A SHARBEKOVA Asel KGz 277 147 295 /41 9 1 572
45 034D LEE Vanessa CAN 284 |44 287 |46 8 3 571
46 024B TAIP Noor Aziera MAS 266 /53 300 /34 12 1 566
47 027D SHAMS Zahra IRI 267 [51 294 /42 10 4 561
48 032C DEBORD Kayla USA 275 /49 282 /48 4 1 557
49 024C ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL 285 /43 268 /50 4 0 553
50 033A KAUR Amandeep IND 267 [52 272 /49 4 1 539
51 029D MORABITO Elena ITA 276 /48 257 /53 7 0 533
52 033C MARZEC Lyndsey USA 280 /45 244 /56 6 1 524
53 034A WONG Sook Wai Samantha SIN 260 /55 262 /52 6 1 522
54 035D SCHLEPPE Caitlyn CAN 256 /56 264 /51 6 0 520
55 024D CANTU Laura MEX 262 /54 255 /54 8 2 517
56 031C DIDAN Elizabeth USA 268 /50 244 /55 5 0 512
57 035B BARTOLO Kathleen Joy PHI 251 /57 241 /57 5 3 492
58 034B OLAN Melchora Jeaneth PHI 244 |58 235 /58 5 2 479
59 022C BOLDBAATAR Nyamtsetseg MGL 180 /59 187 /59 1 0 367
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UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

Shenzhen (CHN)

26th Summer Universiade

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10's X's Score
1 017D MIN Lihong KOR 352 /2 351 /1 56 28 703
2 013A PLANNICK Zachary USA 351 /3 350 /2 53 25 701
3 016D CHOI Yong Hee KOR 352 /1 346 /5 54 21 698
4 013B VERMA Abhishek IND 347 /6 348 /3 48 18 695
5 018B ROUSSEAU Simon CAN 350 /4 343 /12 47 23 693
6 013D RINCHINO Chingese RUS 346 /7 346 /8 45 11 692
7 014A GALLANT Adam USA 344 12 346 /6 46 16 690
8 020A ALVARADO Gerardo MEX 344 15 346 /7 45 10 690
9 020B BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 344 13 345 /10 44 15 689
10 013C KARIMI Mohammad Ali IRI 345 /11 343 /11 44 21 688
11 020C SZEDLAR Janos HUN 350 /5 338 /24 43 15 688
12 015B POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 341 21 346 /4 42 18 687
13 017B FANTI Luca ITA 346 /7 341 /16 41 18 687
14 014C NEKOUEI Hamzeh IRI 346 /7 340 /18 41 16 686
15 016B CAPOVILLA Claudio ITA 345 /10 340 /20 42 14 685
16 020D FISHER Pavel KAZ 343 /17 341 /14 40 18 684
17 019B CAMERON Nathan CAN 343 /17 341 /15 40 17 684
18 019A RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo MEX 344 /14 340 /19 40 15 684
19 015D YUN Dongkyu KOR 338 24 345 /9 40 14 683
20 014D DAMBAEV Alexander RUS 344 /16 338 /25 36 10 682
21 018D DEPOITIER Julien BEL 341 /19 340 /20 38 14 681
22 016A ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin MAS 341 20 338 /23 37 13 679
23 017A FIRDAUS Isa Mohamed MAS 338 /25 340 /17 37 7 678
24 012D SEGIN Denis RUS 340 /22 337 126 37 17 677
25 016C MARX Petrus RSA 333 /30 341 /13 39 16 674
26 018A RAMIREZ Angel MEX 338 /23 335 /28 35 8 673
27 014B PASWAN Sudhakar Kumar IND 336 /26 336 27 31 15 672
28 012A WRUCK Adam USA 332 /32 339 /22 32 11 671
29 019D SMITH John IRL 335 /28 335 /29 30 14 670
30 012C KABIRIAN DEHKORDI Ali IRI 335 /29 332 130 24 9 667
31 019C HAAVISTO Nico FIN 336 27 328 /34 25 4 664
32 017C HO Lance RSA 333 /31 330 /32 30 9 663
33 015C BERG NAUDE Simon Mark RSA 324 /36 331 /31 23 8 655
34 012B SINGH Harkirat IND 324 /34 328 /33 24 7 652
35 015A AIZAT ABDUL GHANI Sharir MAS 324 /35 326 I35 23 7 650
36 018C LI Xiang An Noel SIN 325 /33 324 36 23 9 649
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade

Compound Women

Universiode SHENZHENz0 14-18 Aug 2011 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10's X's Score
1 008C CHESSE Joanna FRA 342 /6 342 /1 37 16 684
2 008B ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 344 /2 339 /7 38 12 683
3 001B SEO Jung Hee KOR 341 /7 341 /2 41 20 682
4 002B KIM Hyo Sun KOR 341 /8 341 /2 37 14 682
5 003A BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 342 /4 339 /7 40 14 681
6 003C HALIMIYAN AVVA Seyedeh Vida IRI 345 /1 335 /21 41 17 680
7 002C PARSAMEHR Mahtab IRI 343 /3 335 /20 36 13 678
8 005C OCHOA Linda MEX 338 /11 338 /10 35 11 676
9 004A MAT SALLEH Fatin Norfatehah MAS 339 /9 336 /16 33 13 675
10 004B NICELY Kendal USA 337 /13 337 /13 36 8 674
11 007C LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 333 /20 340 /4 35 6 673
12 005D RANI Sunita IND 337 /14 336 /14 34 14 673
13 004D KAUR Gagandeep IND 338 /12 335 /19 34 10 673
14 003B SEOK Ji Hyun KOR 334 /18 337 /12 30 9 671
15 008D PRIEELS Sarah BEL 338 /10 332 /28 33 10 670
16 004C JUAREZ Andrea MEX 334 /17 335 /18 34 15 669
17 006D KUMARI Anjali IND 329 /29 340 /5 34 11 669
18 001A AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 337 /15 332 126 30 11 669
19 005B SKARVAN Tristan USA 333 /21 336 /15 28 15 669
20 006A ABDUL LATIP Nurhidaya MAS 342 /5 327 3L 28 14 669
21 010C BAUMGARTEN Anja GER 336 /16 332 /25 33 11 668
22 005A HASHIM Nor Hayat Al-Madihah MAS 331 /23 337 /1 31 8 668
23 008A BLONSKAYA Elina KAZ 328 /30 339 /7 32 10 667
24 002A NIKITINA Polina RUS 333 /19 334 /22 29 6 667
25 006C QUIROGA Elma Cristina MEX 331 /25 335 /17 32 12 666
26 010B ZORMAN Tanja CRO 331 /24 333 /23 32 8 664
27 009D CUESTA Irene ESP 330 /28 332 /27 26 10 662
28 002D HUANG I-Jou TPE 320 /32 340 /6 37 11 660
29 006B FALCONER Elissa USA 325 /31 333 /24 27 8 658
30 007B FOGLIO Alessia ITA 330 /27 327 /30 27 13 657
31 007D DESSOY Catheline BEL 330 /26 326 /32 25 11 656
32 009C NG YUQIN Kimberly SIN 332 /22 323 /33 29 12 655
33 010A JANEZIC Aja SLO 320 /33 320 /35 22 3 640
34 007A TYRTYKAYEVA Ainur KAZ 317 134 322 34 23 9 639
35 009B FRANDI Jasmil ITA 312 /35 317 /36 15 4 629
36 001C NIKRAVESH Behnaz IRI 310 /36 316 /37 17 8 626
37 001D LIN Chia-Ying TPE 300 /38 314 /38 22 8 614
38 009A I1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul KAZ 301 /37 305 /39 17 4 606
39 003D WU Ting-Ting TPE 269 /39 330 /29 21 5 599
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Men Team

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 CHN - P.R. China 7A REN Jinke 1947 /07 20 17 18 18

7B CHANG Liang
7C LIU Zhaowu

2 JPN - Japan 8A OTA Shohei 1944 /08 17 18 22 15
8B YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki
8C SUETAKE Hiroki

3 FRA - France 6A AUBERT Thomas 1954 /06 18 14 16 19 T.2
6B FAUCHERON Thomas
6C BARTHELOT Geoffrey

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 4A TIEN Kang 1968 /04 22 20 18 19 T.2
4B WANG Cheng Pang
4C HSIEN Chung-Hao

5 UKR - Ukraine 5A HRACHOQV Dmytro 1959 /05 17 19
5B HAVELKO Yuriy
5C MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav

6 KOR - Korea 1A KIM Bubmin 2017 /o1 22 17
1B IM Dong-Hyun
1C KIM Woojin

7 KAZ - Kazakhstan 15A GANKIN Denis 1882 /15 16 15
15B BEISEMBAYEV Aibek
15C KIM Konstantin

8 ITA - ltaly 3A ZAGAMI Alberto 1969 /03 19 10
3B NESPOLI Mauro
3C MANDIA Massimiliano

9 ESP - Spain 9A CUESTA Elias 1942 /09 15
9B FERNANDEZ Antonio
9C GOMEZ Andres

9 IND - India 11A XALXO Pawan 1906 /11 17
11B PAL Shish
11C KUMAR Avinash

9 IRI- LR. Iran 14A VAZIRI TEYMOORLOI Milad 1889 /14 17
14B KHALAJ Emad
14C SAFAEI Hamzeh

9 MAS - Malaysia 12A CHENG Chu Sian 1902 /12 16
12B ABD RAHIM Muhamed Izzuddin
12C KHALMIZAM Wan

9 MEX - Mexico 2A SERRANO Juan Rene 1977 /02 14
2B VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo
2C MARIN David

9 NOR - Norway 16A RISINGGARD Vetle 1854 /16 16
16B LANDSKAUG Robert
16C HALVORSEN Marius

9 RUS - Russia 10A BELOV Alexey 1931 /10 13
10B KOZHIN Alexander
10C BORODIN Alexey

9 USA - USA 13A FANCHIN Joseph 1900 /13 13
13B DON Anthony
13C THOMAS Glen

17 MGL - Mongolia 17A  AMARMEND Natsagdorj 1826 /17
17B UGTLAGA Orgil
17C ZOLBOO Baatarjav

18 SIN - Singapore 18A TAN Silie 1725 /18
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisziNZHEN 201 14_ 18 Aug 20 1 1

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Men Team

T

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
18B NG De Rong
18C PANG Toh Jin
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UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

Shenzhen (CHN)

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Women Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

KOR - Korea

UKR - Ukraine

TPE - Chinese Taipei

JPN - Japan

CHN - P.R. China

RUS - Russia

ESP - Spain

SLO - Slovenia

IND - India

IRI - LLR. Iran

ITA - ltaly

KAZ - Kazakhstan

MAS - Malaysia

MEX - Mexico

MGL - Mongolia

USA - USA

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

7A
7B
7C

12A
12B
12C

14A
14B
14C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

13A
13B
13C

16A
16B
16C

15A
15B
15C

Kl Bo Bae
JUNG Dasomi
HAN Gyeonghee

MYLCHENKO Nina
KUSHNIRUK Olena
DOROKHOVA Tetyana

LE Chieh-Ying
YUAN Shu Chi
CHO Peichin

KAWANAKA Kaori
SUGAWARA Mei
KITAKAMI Mayuka

ZHANG Yunlu
OUYANG Ruyu
QI Na

STEPANOVA Inna
PEROVA Ksenia
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya

FERNANDEZ Helena
BUITRON Gema
GRANDAL Iria

TOMAT Najka
BOZIC Brina
UMER Ana

PRABHA Punya
MONDAL Tapashi
KAUR Amandeep

ASADI Sareh
FARASHI Fatemeh
SHAMS Zahra

TOMASI Jessica
MATTEUCCI Silvia
MORABITO Elena

TUKEBAEVA Farida
PILIPOVA Olga
BANNOVA Anastassiya

ABDUL HALIM Shahira
MOHD YUSOF Siti Sholeha
TAIP Noor Aziera

ROMAN Aida
ARAIZA Silvia
CANTU Laura

OYUNSUREN Chuluun
ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya
BOLDBAATAR Nyamtsetseg

DEBORD Kayla
MARZEC Lyndsey
DIDAN Elizabeth

1988

1887

1927

1874

1855

1883

1822

1849

1750

1728

1782

1813

1759

1735

1542

1593

/01

/03

/02

/05

/06

/04

/08

/07

112

114

/10

/09

/11

/13

/16

/15

23

16

16

16

16

19

14

15

11

11

10

13

15

11

10

22

19

13

18

17

16

14

13

24

16

13

11

20

17

18

15
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UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

Shenzhen (CHN)

Recurve Mixed Team

26th Summer Universiade

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Korea 1A KIM Bubmin 1348 /01 15 14 14 15
1B Kl Bo Bae
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei 3A TIEN Kang 1310 /03 12 12 11 10
3B YUAN Shu Chi
3 UKR - Ukraine 4A HRACHOV Dmytro 1309 /04 13 14 11 12
4B MYLCHENKO Nina
4 ITA - ltaly 7A ZAGAMI Alberto 1296 /07 13 12 8 10
7B TOMASI Jessica
5 JPN - Japan 5A OTA Shohei 1308 /05 10 14
5B KAWANAKA Kaori
6 RUS - Russia 9A KOZHIN Alexander 1289 /09 13 12
9B STEPANOVA Inna
7 CHN - P.R. China 6A REN Jinke 1300 /06 11 10
6B ZHANG Yunlu
7 MEX - Mexico 2A SERRANO Juan Rene 1319 /02 14 10
2B ROMAN Aida
9 ESP - Spain 11A CUESTA Elias 1278 /11 11
11B FERNANDEZ Helena
9 GER - Germany 8A POPPENBORG Rafael 1296 /08 11
8B RICHTER Elena
9 IND - India 12A XALXO Pawan 1278 /12 9
12B PRABHA Punya
9 IRI- LR. Iran 13A VAZIRI TEYMOORLOI Milad 1258 /13 8
13B ASADI Sareh
9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 10A GANKIN Denis 1283 /10 12
10B TUKEBAEVA Farida
9 MAS - Malaysia 14A CHENG Chu Sian 1255 /14 11
14B ABDUL HALIM Shahira
9 MGL - Mongolia 15A AMARMEND Natsagdorj 1250 /15 10
15B OYUNSUREN Chuluun
9 SLO - Slovenia 16A HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 1239 /16 9
16B TOMAT Najka
17 SIN - Singapore 17A TAN Silie 1228 /17
17B TAN Kok Sim, Cindy
18 USA - USA 18A FANCHIN Joseph 1216 /18
18B DEBORD Kayla
19 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 19A MAMYTBEK UULU Nursultan 1181 /19
19B SHARBEKOVA Asel
20 CAN - Canada 20A SHERIDAN Brendan 1166 /20
20B LEE Vanessa
21 PHI - Philippines 21A DE JESUS Ronel 895 /21
21B BARTOLO Kathleen Joy
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Compound Men Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 FRA - France

2 MEX - Mexico

3 USA - USA

4 KOR - Korea

5 MAS - Malaysia

6 IRI - LLR. Iran

7 ITA - ltaly

8 RUS - Russia

9 BEL - Belgium

9 IND - India

9 RSA - South Africa

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

9A
9B
9C

A
7B
7C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

10A
10B
10C

8A
8B
8C

11A
11B
11C

BRASSEUR Sebastien
CHESSE Joanna
LEBECQUE Pascale

ALVARADO Gerardo
RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo
RAMIREZ Angel

PLANNICK Zachary
GALLANT Adam
WRUCK Adam

MIN Lihong
CHOI Yong Hee
YUN Dongkyu

ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin
FIRDAUS Isa Mohamed
AIZAT ABDUL GHANI Sharir

KARIMI Mohammad Ali
NEKOUEI Hamzeh
KABIRIAN DEHKORDI Ali

POLIDORI Jacopo
FANTI Luca
CAPOVILLA Claudio

RINCHINO Chingese
DAMBAEYV Alexander
SEGIN Denis

DEPOITIER Julien
PRIEELS Sarah
DESSOY Catheline

VERMA Abhishek
PASWAN Sudhakar Kumar
SINGH Harkirat

MARX Petrus
HO Lance
BERG NAUDE Simon Mark

2046

2047

2062

2084

2007

2041

2059

2051

2007

2019

1992

/06

/05

/02

/01

/09

/07

/03

/04

/10

/08

/11

19

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

13

21

.Bye.

.Bye.

12

12

14

15

15

16

18

16

15

14

13

16

18

13

16

16

15

18 T.3

18 T.1
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UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

Shenzhen (CHN)

26th Summer Universiade

Compound Women Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

KOR - Korea

RUS - Russia

IND - India

MEX - Mexico

ITA - Italy

IRI - LLR. Iran

MAS - Malaysia

USA - USA

KAZ - Kazakhstan

TPE - Chinese Taipei

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

A
7B
7C

4A
4B
4C

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

SEO Jung Hee
KIM Hyo Sun
SEOK Ji Hyun

BALZHANOVA Viktoria
AVDEEVA Natalia
NIKITINA Polina

RANI Sunita
KAUR Gagandeep
KUMARI Anjali

OCHOA Linda
JUAREZ Andrea
QUIROGA Elma Cristina

ANASTASIO Anastasia
FOGLIO Alessia
FRANDI Jasmil

HALIMIYAN AVVA Seyedeh Vida
PARSAMEHR Mahtab
NIKRAVESH Behnaz

MAT SALLEH Fatin Norfatehah
ABDUL LATIP Nurhidaya
HASHIM Nor Hayat Al-Madihah

NICELY Kendal
SKARVAN Tristan
FALCONER Elissa

BLONSKAYA Elina
TYRTYKAYEVA Ainur
1IZBASSAROVA Bibigul

HUANG I-Jou
LIN Chia-Ying
WU Ting-Ting

2035

2017

2015

2011

1969

1984

2012

2001

1912

1873

/01

/02

/03

/05

/08

/07

/04

/06

/09

/10

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

13

14

.Bye.

.Bye.

10

13

14

13

10

16

13

11

10

17

16

11

12

15

10

10
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Compound Mixed Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Korea 1A MIN Lihong 1385 /01  -Bye- 12 14 11
1B SEO Jung Hee
2 USA - USA 2A PLANNICK Zachary 1375 /02  -Bye- 13 11 8
2B NICELY Kendal
3 ITA - ltaly 5A POLIDORI Jacopo 1370 /05 8 13 8 14
5B ANASTASIO Anastasia
4 IRI- IL.R. Iran 6A KARIMI Mohammad Ali 1368 /06 13 11 11 8
6B HALIMIYAN AVVA Seyedeh Vida
5 FRA - France 4A BRASSEUR Sebastien 1373 /04 -Bye- 12
4B CHESSE Joanna
6 MEX - Mexico 8A ALVARADO Gerardo 1366 /08 8 10
8B OCHOA Linda
7 KAZ - Kazakhstan 10A FISHER Pavel 1351 /10 7 10
10B BLONSKAYA Elina
8 RUS - Russia 3A RINCHINO Chingese 1373 /03  -Bye- 8
3B BALZHANOVA Viktoria
9 BEL - Belgium 11A DEPOITIER Julien 1351 /11 11
11B PRIEELS Sarah
9 IND - India 7A VERMA Abhishek 1368 /07 4
7B RANI Sunita
9 MAS - Malaysia 9A ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin 1354 /09 4
9B MAT SALLEH Fatin Norfatehah
9 SIN - Singapore 12A LI Xiang An Noel 1304 /12 4
12B NG YUQIN Kimberly
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Compound Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2084 KOR Korea
1A Min Lihong
1B Choi Yong Hee
1c Yun Dongkyu Korea
-Bye- 18
[ — Korea
9/ 2007 MAS Malaysia 13 16
9A Ashah Mohd Kaharuddin
9B Firdaus Isa Mohamed .
9C  Aizat Abdul Ghani Sharir Malaysia
8/ 2019 IND India 12 16
8A Verma Abhishek
8B Paswan Sudhakar Kumar
8C Singh Harkirat Mexico
5/ 2047 MEX Mexico 15
5A Alvarado Gerardo
5B Rodriguez Cuauhtemoc Alfredo i
5C Ramirez Angel Mexico
-Bye- 15
Mexico
Bye- 18
Russia
4/ 2051 RUS Russia 13
4A Rinchino Chingese
4B Dambaev Alexander GOLD
4C Segin Denis France
3/ 2059 ITA Italy
3A Polidori Jacopo
3B Fanti Luca
3C  Capovilla Claudio Italy
-Bye- 14
France
11/ 1992 RSA  South Africa 14 16
11A Marx Petrus
11B Ho Lance
11C Berg Naude Simon Mark France
6/ 2046 FRA France 19 15
6A Brasseur Sebastien
6B Chesse Joanna
6C Lebecque Pascale France
7 2041 IRl Lr.lran 21 16
A Karimi Mohammad Ali
7B Nekouei Hamzeh S”-\_/ER
7C  Kabirian Dehkordi Ali l.r. Iran Mexico
10/ 2007 BEL Belgium 12 15
10A Depoitier Julien
10B Prieels Sarah
10C Dessoy Catheline Usa
Bye- 13
Korea
1871 BRONZE
Usa Usa
2/ 2062 USA Usa 16
2A Plannick Zachary Usa
2B Gallant Adam 18T.3
2C Wruck Adam
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Compound Mixed Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1385 KOR Korea
1A Min Lihong
1B Seo Jung Hee Korea
-Bye- 12
Korea
. 14
9/ 1354 MAS Malaysia 4
9A Ashah Mohd Kaharuddin .
9B Mat Salleh Fatin Norfatehah Mexico
8/ 1366 MEX Mexico 8 10
8A Alvarado Gerardo
8B Ochoa Linda Korea
5/ 1370 ITA Italy 8 1
5A Polidori Jacopo
5B Anastasio Anastasia Italy
12/ 1304 SIN Singapore 4 13
12A Li Xiang An Noel
12B Ng Yugin Kimberly Italy
-Bye- 8
France
4/ 1373 FRA  France 12
4A Brasseur Sebastien GOLD
4B Chesse Joanna Korea
3/ 1373 RUS Russia
3A Rinchino Chingese .
3B Balzhanova Viktoria Russia
-Bye- 8
L.r. Iran
11/ 1351 BEL Belgium 11 1170
11A Depoitier Julien
11B Prieels Sarah l.r. Iran
6/ 1368 IRI l.r. Iran 13 11
6A Karimi Mohammad Ali
6B Halimiyan Avva Seyedeh Vida Usa
. 8
7/ 1368 IND India 4
A Verma Abhishek SILVER
7B Rani Sunita Kazakhstan Usa
10/ 1351 KAZ Kazakhstan 7 10
10A Fisher Pavel
10B Blonskaya Elina Usa
Bye- 11T.1
Italy
Usa " BRONZE
2/ 1375 USA Usa 13 haly
2A Plannick Zachary I
2B Nicely Kendal 1 lran
8
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Compound Women Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2035 KOR Korea
1A Seo Jung Hee
1B Kim Hyo Sun
1C  Seok Ji Hyun Korea
-Bye- 14
Korea
9/ 1912 KAZ Kazakhstan 10 o
9A Blonskaya Elina
9B Tyrtykayeva Ainur
9C Izbassarova Bibigul Italy
8/ 1969 ITA Italy 13 13
8A Anastasio Anastasia
8B Foglio Alessia
8C Frandi Jasmil Korea
5/ 2011 MEX Mexico 15
5A Ochoa Linda
5B Juarez Andrea .
5C Quiroga Elma Cristina Mexico
-Bye- 16
Mexico
Bye- 12
Malaysia
4/ 2012 MAS Malaysia 10
4A Mat Salleh Fatin Norfatehah
4B Abdul Latip Nurhidaya GOLD
4C Hashim Nor Hayat Al-Madihah Korea
3/ 2015 IND India
3A Rani Sunita
3B Kaur Gagandeep i
3C  Kumari Anjali India
-Bye- 10
India
Bye- 11
Usa
6/ 2001 USA Usa 9
6A Nicely Kendal
6B Skarvan Tristan
6C Falconer Elissa Russia
7/ 1984 IRl Lr.lran 14 10
7A Halimiyan Avva Seyedeh Vida
7B Parsamehr Mahtab SILVER
7C Nikravesh Behnaz l.r. Iran Russia
10/ 1873 TPE Chinese Taipei 13 11
10A Huang I-Jou
10B Lin Chia-Ying
10C Wau Ting-Ting Russia
-Bye- 16 _
Mexico
9 BRONZE
Russia India
2/ 2017 RUS Russia 13 .
2A Balzhanova Viktoria India
2B Avdeeva Natalia 10
2C Nikitina Polina
AR_C75C Report Created: 18 Aug 2011 17:44 Page 43/53

A

rrkd rhary

FUSC



Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2017 KOR Korea 22
1A Kim Bubmin
1B Im Dong-Hyun
1C Kim Woojin Korea
16/ 1854 NOR Norway 16 17
16A Risinggard Vetle
16B Landskaug Robert
16C Halvorsen Marius Japan
9/ 1942 ESP  Spain 15 22
9A Cuesta Elias
9B Fernandez Antonio
aC Gomez Andres Japan
8/ 1944 JPN Japan 17 18
8A Ota Shohei
8B Yoshinaga Hiroyuki
8C Suetake Hiroki Japan
5/ 1959 UKR Ukraine 17 15
5A Hrachov Dmytro
5B Havelko Yuriy .
5C Mokrynsky Yaroslav Ukraine
12/ 1902 MAS Malaysia 16 19
12A Cheng Chu Sian
12B Abd Rahim Muhamed Izzuddin
12C Khalmizam Wan Chinese Taipei
13/ 1900 USA Usa 13 18
13A Fanchin Joseph
13B Don Anthony . L
13C  Thomas Glen Chinese Taipei
4/ 1968 TPE Chinese Taipei 22 20
4A Tien Kang
4B Wang Cheng Pang GOLD
ac Hsien Chung-Hao P.r. China
3/ 1969 ITA ltaly 19
3A Zagami Alberto
3B Nespoli Mauro
3c Mandia Massimiliano Italy
14/ 1889 IRI l.r. Iran 17 10
14A Vaziri Teymoorloi Milad
14B Khalaj Emad
14C Safaei Hamzeh France
11/ 1906 IND  India 17 16
11A Xalxo Pawan
11B Pal Shish
11C Kumar Avinash France
6/ 1954 FRA France 18 14
6A Aubert Thomas
6B Faucheron Thomas
6C Barthelot Geoffrey P.r. China
7/ 1947 CHN Pur. China 20 18
7A Ren Jinke
7B Chang Liang . SILVER
7C Liu Zhaowu P.r. China Japan
10/ 1931 RUS Russia 13 17
10A Belov Alexey
10B Kozhin Alexander
10C Borodin Alexey P.r. China
15/ 1882 KAZ Kazakhstan 16 18 _ -
15A  Gankin Denis _Chinese Taipei
158 Beisembayev Aibek 19T.2 BRONZE
15C  Kim Konstantin Kazakhstan France
2/ 1977 MEX Mexico 14 15
2A Serrano Juan Rene France
2B Velez Sanchez Luis Eduardo 19 T.2*
2C Marin David
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Mixed Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1348 KOR Korea 15
1A Kim Bubmin
1B KiBoBae Korea
16/ 1239 SLO Slovenia 9 14
16A Habjan Malavasic Den
16B Tomat Najka Korea
. 14
9/ 1289 RUS Russia 13
9A Kozhin Alexander .
9B Stepanova Inna Russia
8/ 1296 GER Germany 11 12
8A Poppenborg Rafael
8B Richter Elena Korea
15
5/ 1308 JPN Japan 10
5A Ota Shohei
5B Kawanaka Kaori Japan
12/ 1278 IND India 9 14T.1
12A Xalxo Pawan
12B Prabha Punya Ukraine
13/ 1258 IRI l.r. Iran 8 1
13A Vaziri Teymoorloi Milad .
13B  Asadi Sareh Ukraine
4/ 1309 UKR Ukraine 13 14 T.1*
4A Hrachov Dmytro GOLD
4B Mylchenko Nina Korea
3/ 1310 TPE Chinese Taipei 12
3A Tien Kang . L
38 Yuan Shu Chi Chinese Taipei
14/ 1255 MAS Malaysia 11 12
14A Cheng Chu Sian
14B Abdul Halim Shahira Chinese Taipei
. 11
11/ 1278 ESP  Spain 11T.2
11A Cuesta Elias )
11B Fernandez Helena P.r. China
6/ 1300 CHN P.r.China 11 T1.2* 10
6A Ren Jinke
68 Zhang Yunlu Chinese Taipei
71 1296 ITA Italy 13 10
7A Zagami Alberto SIL_VER o
7B Tomasi Jessica Italy Chinese Taipei
10/ 1283 KAZ Kazakhstan 12 12
10A Gankin Denis
10B Tukebaeva Farida Italy
15/ 1250 MGL Mongolia 10 8 ]
15A Amarmend Natsagdorj . Ukraine BRONZE
15B Oyunsuren Chuluun Mexico 12 )
2/ 1319 MEX Mexico 14 10 Ukraine
2A Serrano Juan Rene Ital
2B Roman Aida aly
10
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Women Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1988 KOR Korea 23
1A Ki Bo Bae
1B Jung Dasomi
1c Han Gyeonghee Korea
16/ 1542 MGL Mongolia 7 22
16A Oyunsuren Chuluun
16B Altangerel Enkhtuya
16C Boldbaatar Nyamtsetseg Korea
9/ 1813 KAZ Kazakhstan 13 24
9A Tukebaeva Farida
9B Pilipova Olga B
9C Bannova Anastassiya Spain
8/ 1822 ESP  Spain 14 14
8A Fernandez Helena
8B Buitron Gema
8C Grandal Iria Korea
5/ 1874 JPN Japan 16 20
5A Kawanaka Kaori
5B Sugawara Mei
5C Kitakami Mayuka Japan
12/ 1750 IND India 11 18
12A Prabha Punya
12B Mondal Tapashi
12C Kaur Amandeep Japan
13/ 1735 MEX Mexico 11 1
13A Roman Aida
13B Araiza Silvia )
13C Cantu Laura Russia
4/ 1883 RUS Russia 19 16
4A Stepanova Inna
4B Perova Ksenia GOLD
4c Erdyniyeva Natalya Korea
3/ 1887 UKR Ukraine 16
3A Mylchenko Nina
3B Kushniruk Olena )
3C Dorokhova Tetyana Ukraine
14/ 1728 IRI l.r. Iran 11 19
14A Asadi Sareh
14B Farashi Fatemeh
14C Shams Zahra Ukraine
11/ 1759 MAS Malaysia 15 16
11A Abdul Halim Shahira
11B Mohd Yusof Siti Sholeha .
11C Taip Noor Aziera P.r. China
6/ 1855 CHN P.r. China 16 17
6A Zhang Yunlu
6B Ouyang Ruyu
6C  QiNa Ukraine
7/ 1849 SLO Slovenia 15 1
A Tomat Najka
7B Bozic Brina . S”-V_ER
7C Umer Ana Slovenia Ukraine
10/ 1782 ITA Italy 10 13T.2
10A Tomasi Jessica
10B Matteucci Silvia
10C Morabito Elena Chinese Taipei
15/ 1593 USA Usa 10 13 Japan
15A Debord Kayla
158 Marzec Lyndsey . o 15 BRONZE
15C  Didan Elizabeth Chinese Taipei Chinese Taipei
2/ 1927 TPE Chinese Taipei 16 13T.2* . -
2A  Le Chieh-Ying _Chinese Taipei |
2B Yuan Shu Chi 18
2C Cho Peichin
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 KOR - Korea KIM Bubmin 678 2017
IM Dong-Hyun 672
KIM Woojin 667

2 MEX - Mexico SERRANO Juan Rene 678 1977
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo 663
MARIN David 636

3 ITA- ltaly ZAGAMI Alberto 662 1969
NESPOLI Mauro 658
MANDIA Massimiliano 649

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei TIEN Kang 665 1968
WANG Cheng Pang 663
HSIEN Chung-Hao 640

5 UKR - Ukraine HRACHOQV Dmytro 665 1959
HAVELKO Yuriy 659
MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav 635

6 FRA - France AUBERT Thomas 666 1954
FAUCHERON Thomas 659
BARTHELOT Geoffrey 629

7 CHN - P.r. China REN Jinke 660 1947
CHANG Liang 647
LIU Zhaowu 640

8 JPN - Japan OTA Shohei 662 1944
YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki 642
SUETAKE Hiroki 640

9 ESP - Spain CUESTA Elias 661 1942
FERNANDEZ Antonio 652
GOMEZ Andres 629

10 RUS - Russia BELOQV Alexey 650 1931
KOZHIN Alexander 649
BORODIN Alexey 632

11 IND - India XALXO Pawan 655 1906
PAL Shish 633
KUMAR Avinash 618

12 MAS - Malaysia CHENG Chu Sian 652 1902
ABD RAHIM Muhamed Izzuddin 638
KHALMIZAM Wan 612

13 USA-Usa FANCHIN Joseph 659 1900
DON Anthony 625
THOMAS Glen 616

14 IRI-Lr. Iran VAZIRI TEYMOORLOI Milad 666 1889
KHALAJ Emad 627
SAFAEI Hamzeh 596

15 KAZ - Kazakhstan GANKIN Denis 663 1882
BEISEMBAYEV Aibek 624
KIM Konstantin 595

16 NOR - Norway RISINGGARD Vetle 641 1854
LANDSKAUG Robert 607
HALVORSEN Marius 606

17 MGL - Mongolia AMARMEND Natsagdor;j 628 1826
UGTLAGA Orgil 601
ZOLBOO Baatarjav 597
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Men Team T
Universiode SHENZHENz0 14-18 Aug 2011 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 SIN - Singapore TAN Silie 635 1725
NG De Rong 547
PANG Toh Jin 543
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 KOR - Korea Kl Bo Bae 670 1988
JUNG Dasomi 663
HAN Gyeonghee 655

2 TPE - Chinese Taipei LE Chieh-Ying 645 1927
YUAN Shu Chi 642
CHO Peichin 640

3 UKR - Ukraine MYLCHENKO Nina 644 1887
KUSHNIRUK Olena 626
DOROKHOVA Tetyana 617

4 RUS - Russia STEPANOVA Inna 639 1883
PEROVA Ksenia 623
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 621

5 JPN - Japan KAWANAKA Kaori 646 1874
SUGAWARA Mei 626
KITAKAMI Mayuka 602

6 CHN - P.r. China ZHANG Yunlu 640 1855
OUYANG Ruyu 611
Ql Na 604

7 SLO - Slovenia TOMAT Najka 630 1849
BOZIC Brina 613
UMER Ana 606

8 ESP - Spain FERNANDEZ Helena 617 1822
BUITRON Gema 604
GRANDAL lIria 601

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan TUKEBAEVA Farida 620 1813
PILIPOVA Olga 598
BANNOVA Anastassiya 595

10 ITA - ltaly TOMASI Jessica 634 1782
MATTEUCCI Silvia 615
MORABITO Elena 533

11 MAS - Malaysia ABDUL HALIM Shahira 603 1759
MOHD YUSOF Siti Sholeha 590
TAIP Noor Aziera 566

12 IND - India PRABHA Punya 623 1750
MONDAL Tapashi 588
KAUR Amandeep 539

13 MEX - Mexico ROMAN Aida 641 1735
ARAIZA Silvia 577
CANTU Laura 517

14 IRI-Lr. Iran ASADI Sareh 592 1728
FARASHI Fatemeh 575
SHAMS Zahra 561

15 USA-Usa DEBORD Kayla 557 1593
MARZEC Lyndsey 524
DIDAN Elizabeth 512

16 MGL - Mongolia OYUNSUREN Chuluun 622 1542
ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 553
BOLDBAATAR Nyamtsetseg 367
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadeiS:iiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea KIM Bubmin 678 1348
Kl Bo Bae 670
2 MEX - Mexico SERRANO Juan Rene 678 1319
ROMAN Aida 641
3 TPE - Chinese Taipei TIEN Kang 665 1310
LE Chieh-Ying 645
4 UKR - Ukraine HRACHOQV Dmytro 665 1309
MYLCHENKO Nina 644
5 JPN - Japan OTA Shohei 662 1308
KAWANAKA Kaori 646
6 CHN-P.r. China REN Jinke 660 1300
ZHANG Yunlu 640
7 ITA - ltaly ZAGAMI Alberto 662 1296 T.52;15
TOMASI Jessica 634
8 GER - Germany POPPENBORG Rafael 652 1296 T.39;15
RICHTER Elena 644
9 RUS - Russia BELOQV Alexey 650 1289
STEPANOVA Inna 639
10 KAZ - Kazakhstan GANKIN Denis 663 1283
TUKEBAEVA Farida 620
11 ESP - Spain CUESTA Elias 661 1278 T.46;11
FERNANDEZ Helena 617
12 IND - India XALXO Pawan 655 1278 T.38;10
PRABHA Punya 623
13 IRI-Lr. Iran VAZIRI TEYMOORLOI Milad 666 1258
ASADI Sareh 592
14 MAS - Malaysia CHENG Chu Sian 652 1255
ABDUL HALIM Shahira 603
15 MGL - Mongolia AMARMEND Natsagdor;j 628 1250
OYUNSUREN Chuluun 622
16 SLO - Slovenia HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 609 1239
TOMAT Najka 630
17 SIN - Singapore TAN Silie 635 1228
TAN Kok Sim, Cindy 593
18 USA-Usa FANCHIN Joseph 659 1216
DEBORD Kayla 557
19 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan MAMYTBEK UULU Nursultan 609 1181
SHARBEKOVA Asel 572
20 CAN - Canada SHERIDAN Brendan 595 1166
LEE Vanessa 571
21 PHI - Philippines DE JESUS Ronel 403 895
BARTOLO Kathleen Joy 492
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Shenzhen (CHN)

UniversiadisﬁiNZHENzon 14'18 Aug 2011

26th Summer Universiade

Compound Men Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea MIN Lihong 703 2084
CHOI Yong Hee 698
YUN Dongkyu 683
2 USA-Usa PLANNICK Zachary 701 2062
GALLANT Adam 690
WRUCK Adam 671
3 ITA- ltaly POLIDORI Jacopo 687 2059
FANTI Luca 687
CAPOVILLA Claudio 685
4 RUS - Russia RINCHINO Chingese 692 2051
DAMBAEYV Alexander 682
SEGIN Denis 677
5 MEX - Mexico ALVARADO Gerardo 690 2047
RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo 684
RAMIREZ Angel 673
6 FRA - France BRASSEUR Sebastien 689 2046
CHESSE Joanna 684
LEBECQUE Pascale 673
7 IRI-Lr. Iran KARIMI Mohammad Al 688 2041
NEKOUEI Hamzeh 686
KABIRIAN DEHKORDI Ali 667
8 IND - India VERMA Abhishek 695 2019
PASWAN Sudhakar Kumar 672
SINGH Harkirat 652
9 MAS - Malaysia ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin 679 2007 T.97;27
FIRDAUS Isa Mohamed 678
AIZAT ABDUL GHANI Sharir 650
10 BEL - Belgium DEPOITIER Julien 681 2007 T.96;35
PRIEELS Sarah 670
DESSOY Catheline 656
11 RSA - South Africa MARX Petrus 674 1992
HO Lance 663
BERG NAUDE Simon Mark 655
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade

Compound Women Team

Universiode SHENZHENz0 14-18 Aug 2011 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea SEO Jung Hee 682 2035
KIM Hyo Sun 682
SEOK Ji Hyun 671
2 RUS - Russia BALZHANOVA Viktoria 681 2017
AVDEEVA Natalia 669
NIKITINA Polina 667
3 IND - India RANI Sunita 673 2015
KAUR Gagandeep 673
KUMARI Anjali 669
4 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Norfatehah 675 2012
ABDUL LATIP Nurhidaya 669
HASHIM Nor Hayat Al-Madihah 668
5 MEX - Mexico OCHOA Linda 676 2011
JUAREZ Andrea 669
QUIROGA Elma Cristina 666
6 USA-Usa NICELY Kendal 674 2001
SKARVAN Tristan 669
FALCONER Elissa 658
7 IRI-Lr. Iran HALIMIYAN AVVA Seyedeh Vida 680 1984
PARSAMEHR Mahtab 678
NIKRAVESH Behnaz 626
8 ITA - ltaly ANASTASIO Anastasia 683 1969
FOGLIO Alessia 657
FRANDI Jasmil 629
9 KAZ - Kazakhstan BLONSKAYA Elina 667 1912
TYRTYKAYEVA Ainur 639
IZBASSAROVA Bibigul 606
10 TPE - Chinese Taipei HUANG I-Jou 660 1873
LIN Chia-Ying 614
WU Ting-Ting 599
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Shenzhen (CHN) 26th Summer Universiade

Compound Mixed Team

Universiode SHENZHENz0 14-18 Aug 2011 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea MIN Lihong 703 1385
SEO Jung Hee 682
2 USA-Usa PLANNICK Zachary 701 1375
NICELY Kendal 674
3 RUS - Russia RINCHINO Chingese 692 1373 T.85;25
BALZHANOVA Viktoria 681
4 FRA - France BRASSEUR Sebastien 689 1373 T.81;31
CHESSE Joanna 684
5 ITA- Italy POLIDORI Jacopo 687 1370
ANASTASIO Anastasia 683
6 IRI-Lr. Iran KARIMI Mohammad Al 688 1368 T.85;38
HALIMIYAN AVVA Seyedeh Vida 680
7 IND - India VERMA Abhishek 695 1368 T.82;32
RANI Sunita 673
8 MEX - Mexico ALVARADO Gerardo 690 1366
OCHOA Linda 676
9 MAS - Malaysia ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin 679 1354
MAT SALLEH Fatin Norfatehah 675
10 KAZ - Kazakhstan FISHER Pavel 684 1351 T.72;28
BLONSKAYA Elina 667
11 BEL - Belgium DEPOITIER Julien 681 1351 T.71;24
PRIEELS Sarah 670
12 SIN - Singapore LI Xiang An Noel 649 1304
NG YUQIN Kimberly 655
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